CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
[ ] Spare parts catalogue
SparepartsBook

~“Discount),
" Equipment’~

www.discount-equipment.com

Filter 1317008348,HOP 082133 -
Identity 1317008348
Specifications

Division: Portable Air, Product group: Diesel Driven Compressors, Product type: Medium
Air, Product: CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB, Product Company: Rockhill

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 1
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

8/1/2024



PARTS FINDER

Search Manual Can't Find Part or
Search Website Library For Parts Manual? Request Help
by Part Number Manual & Lookup Part by Manufacturer,
Numbers - Purchase Model & Description

DiS coun t or Request Quote
Equipment

Search Manuals

Discount-Equipment.comis youronline resource for quality parts & equipment.

Florida:561-964-4949 Outside FloridaTOLLFREE:877-690-3101

Need parts?

Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us
get you the correct parts. If you don'’t find the part on the website or on one of the
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs.

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman,
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto,
Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack,
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair, Basic,
Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti,
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench, Bil-Jax, F.S.
Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin,
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent,
Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air,
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith
Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar


http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Atlas Copco

E—— Spare parts catalogue
SparepartsBook

Kits and consumables 1310311647

FILTER KIT:FUEL FILTERS W/SEAL 1310923196

Service Pak 1000 hours 1310923208

ENGINE OIL Engine_oil_Genoil
COMPRESSOR OIL Compressor_oil_Genoil
COOLANT Coolant_Gencool
SERVICE KIT - UNLOADER VALVE 2911016900
SERVICE KIT - REGULATING VALVE 2911992100
SERVICE KIT - OIL SEPARATOR 2911011203
SERVICE KIT - OIL STOP VALVE 2911014900
Gearcasing and mounts 1310312816
Gearset 1310923204
Gearset 1626531480
Oil system 1310312961
Regulating system 1310923290
Air inlet 1310322275
Air outlet 1310923219
Air outlet system 1310923609
UNLOADER VALVE 1626215381
VALVE REGULATOR 1626105283
Vessel assembly 1310174681
Bodywork 1310923386
BAFFLE ASY:REAR XAS750T3/T4 1310629981
BAFFLE ASY:FRONT UP S2LP T4F 1310633586
PANEL ASY:REAR CPS 850 1310133595
PANEL ASY:CPS 850 JD FT4 1310133495
PANEL ASY:DOOR S2LP CPS T4F 1310611295
PANEL ASY:REAR XATS 750 JD FT4 1310133580
BAFFLE ASSEMBLY - REAR 1310629981
Panel assembly 1310611281
Fleetlink 1310924217
FRAME AND MOUNTS 1310322441
Frame kit 1310082700
Frame Kit 1310083810
LOUVER ASY:FRONT XAS750 FT4 1310633682
Roof assembly 1310611081
Roof assembly 1310611081
Fleetlink 1310924217
Label - CPS 1310923388_02cps900
Label 1310923389
Labels 1310923387
Label sheet:xas 1310074813
ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES 1310923731
Engine air and water system 1310322443
Engine service parts 1310074099
Cooling system 1310322446
DRAINS 1310923122
Fuel system 1310923188
FUELTANK:XATS 750 S2LP PLASTIC 1310175601
Exhaust system: 1310923729
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 2

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic


1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_Cbpco Spare parts catalogue

SparepartsBook
ENGINE-DIESEL:6068HFC08 GEN1.5 1310075314
KIT:ENGINE XAS 900 JD 1316020070
DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID SYSTEM 1310322472
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM 1310978700
ROADLIGHTS 1310923104
Control panel 1310322473
NO AIR INLET SHUTDOWN 1310312901
Frame kit 1310083800
ASY:RH ELEC BRAKE DEXTER AXLE 1310154085
Frame kit 1310078891
UNDERCARRIAGE 1310923234
Undercarriage assembly 1310923407
DUAL OUTLET 1310924309
Towbar assembly 1310154086
No aftercooler 1310312837
AXLE ASY:XA(T)S 750 FT4 EB 1310159710
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 3

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic


1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE
1626215381%20UNLOADER%20VALVE

Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue

Kits and consumables

1310311647
Version: 00

Change Interval / Quantity

Can Gencool EG 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon

Kits and consumables Item Number Description 500 Hours|1000 Hours Nv:::: d

Maintenance Kit 1 Service pack 500 hours 1 No
2 Service Pak 1000 Hours 1

Compressor Oil 3 Can Genoil M 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon

Use Genoil M 4 Can Genoil M 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon 50 Liter 50 Liter No

Use Genoil S 5 Can Genoil S 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon 12.5 Gallon| 12.5 Gallon

Use Genoil S Ultra 6 Can Genoil S Ultra 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon

Engine Oil 7 Can Genoil 15W40 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon

Use Genoil 15W40 8 Can Genoil 15W40 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon

Use Genoil 5W40 9 Can Genoil 5WW40 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon 34 Liter 34 Liter No
10 Can Genoil 5W40 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon 8.5 Gallon| 8.5 Gallon

Use Genoil Engine Green 1 Can Genoil Engine Green 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon
12 Can Genoil Engine Green 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon

Engine Coolant 13 Can Gencool EG concentrate 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon . .

Use Gencool Green 14 Can Gencool EG 5 Liter/1.32 Gallon SR Pt No
15 11 Gallon | 11 Gallon

Service and Repair Kits

- - AP
O W~ ;

Service kit - Unloading valve
Service kit - Regulating valve
Service kit - Oil separator
Service kit - Oil stop valve

- -t - -

8/1/2024

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.




CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_(bpco Spare parts catalogue
Kits and consumables
1310311647
Version: 00
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
1 1 1310923196  FILTER KIT:FUEL FILTERS W/SEAL  Version: 00
2 1 1310923208 SEALKIT Version: 00
3 10 1626226000 GENOIL M CAN 5L
4 3 1626226100 GENOIL M CAN 20L
5 10 1630017500 OIL GENOIL S 20L
6 3 1630024900 Can Genoil S Ultra 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon
7 7 1626226200 GENOIL 15W40 CAN 5L
8 2 1626226300 GENOIL 15W40 CAN 20L
9 7 1626225801 CAN GENOIL 5W40 5 LITER/1.32
GALLON
10 2 1626225901 CAN GENOIL 5W40 20 LITER/5.3
GALLON
1" 7 1638074000 CAN GENOIL ENGINE GREEN 5
LITER/1.32 GALLON
12 2 1638075000 CAN GENOIL ENGINE GREEN 20
LITER/5.3 GALLON
13 9 1626225701 CAN GENCOOL EG CONCENTRATE
5 LITER/1.32 GALLON
14 9 1626225501 CAN GENCOOL EG 5 LITER/1.32
GALLON
15 3 1626225601 CAN GENCOOL EG 20 LITER/5.3
GALLON
16 1 2911016900 SERVICE KIT - UNLOADER VALVE
17 1 2911992100 SERVICEKIT
18 1 2911011203 KIT OIL SEPARATOR
19 1 2911014900 SERVICE KIT - OIL STOP VALVE

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Atlas Copco

E— Spare parts catalogue
FILTER KIT:FUEL FILTERS W/SEAL
1310923196

Version: 00

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 6
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

'_! tas Copo Spare parts catalogue
FILTER KIT:FUEL FILTERS W/SEAL
1310923196
Version: 00
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
30 1 FILTER KIT:FUEL FILTERS W/SEAL
10 1 FILTER-OIL
20 1 GASKET:OIL FILTER
60 3 FILTER OIL
40 1 AIR FILTER ELEMENT GLUESTRING
50 1 FILTER ELEMENT OFF-SHORE
1 2914512800 SEALKIT

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

| .
Service Pak 1000 hours
1310923208
Version: 00
Not lllustrated
Ref | Part Number Designation Qty|
100 - Crankcase Breather Filter| 1

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 8

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue

I .
Service Pak 1000 hours
1310923208
Version: 00
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 Engine Oil Filter
20 1 Engine Oil Filter Seal
30 1 Fuel Filter Kit
40 1 Air Filter Primary Element
50 1 Air Filter Primary Element
60 3 Compressor oil filter
70 1 Air filter safety element
80 1 Air filter safety element
90 1 Oil Seprator
100 1 Crankcase Breather Filter
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 9

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I
ENGINE OIL
Engine_oil_Genoil
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 10

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_a)pco Spare parts catalogue
ENGINE OIL
Engine_oil_Genoil
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
- GENOIL PERFORMANCE
A10 1 1626226200 GENOIL 15W40 CAN 5L
A20 1 1626226300 GENOIL 15W40 CAN 20L
- GENOIL ENGINE PLUS
B10 1 1626225801 CAN GENOIL 5W40 5 LITER/1.32
GALLON
B20 1 1626225901 CAN GENOIL 5W40 20 LITER/5.3
GALLON
- GENOIL ENGINE GREEN
c10 1 1638074000 CAN GENOIL ENGINE GREEN 5
LITER/1.32 GALLON
c20 1 1638075000 CAN GENOIL ENGINE GREEN 20

8/1/2024

LITER/5.3 GALLON

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 11
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

|
COMPRESSOR OIL
Compressor_oil_Genoil
=
—
A10—
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 12

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
COMPRESSOR OIL

Compressor_oil_Genoil

Id Qty Number Name Specifications

- GENOIL M

A10 1 1626226000 GENOIL M CAN 5L

A20 1 1626226100 GENOIL M CAN 20L

- GENOIL S

B20 1 1630017500 OIL GENOIL S 20L

- GENOIL S ULTRA

Cc20 1 1630024900 Can Genoil S Ultra 20 Liter/5.3 Gallon

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 13

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

|
COOLANT
Coolant_Gencool
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 14

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

'_! tas Copo Spare parts catalogue
COOLANT
Coolant_Gencool
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
A10 1 1626225701 CAN GENCOOL EG CONCENTRATE
5 LITER/1.32 GALLON
A20 1 1626225501 CAN GENCOOL EG 5 LITER/1.32
GALLON
A30 1 1626225601 CAN GENCOOL EG 20 LITER/5.3
GALLON

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

15



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
SERVICE KIT - UNLOADER VALVE

2911016900
Version: 1

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 16
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
SERVICE KIT - UNLOADER VALVE
2911016900
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
- 1 2911016900 SERVICE KIT - UNLOADER VALVE
20 1 VALVE
30 1 Gasket
40 1 Seal
50 6 Plain washer
60 1 O-ring
70 1 FLAT GASKET
80 1 Gasket
90 1 Gasket
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 17

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I
SERVICE KIT - REGULATING VALVE
2911992100
Version: 2
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 18

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
SERVICE KIT - REGULATING VALVE
2911992100
Version: 2
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
20 2 PLAIN WASHER
25 1 BALL BEARING
35 2 O-RING
40 1 O-RING
45 1 O-RING
50 1 Filter
55 1 O-RING
60 2 O-RING
65 1 MEMBRANE
70 1 SPRING
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 19

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I

SERVICE KIT - OIL SEPARATOR

2911011203

Version: 00

|
140
("
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 20

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I
SERVICE KIT - OIL SEPARATOR
2911011203
Version: 00
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
20 1 SEPARATOR ASSEMBLY
30 1 O-RING
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 21

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I
SERVICE KIT - OIL STOP VALVE
2911014900
Version: 2
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 22

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue

I
SERVICE KIT - OIL STOP VALVE
2911014900
Version: 2
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
20 1 piston
25 2 Sealing washer
30 1 SPRING
35 1 Check valve
40 1 SPRING
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 23

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



3 g
o]
T3
m ©
2 3
=
= £
m Q
- 92
®©
W o
0...8
o
0
©
(2]
[ B
(&)

Atlas Copco

Gearcasing and mounts

1310312816

Version: 13

24

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

8/1/2024

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_(bpco Spare parts catalogue
Gearcasing and mounts
1310312816
Version: 13
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1604353300 SPACER
20 1 0337229323 KEY:M 16X10X 55L SQ.ENDS,$STL
30 1 1622096400 WASHER 12.5
40 1 0147140815 HEX. HEAD SCREW
50 1 0335216000 CIRCLIP D=80
60 1 0508115801 BEARING
70 1 1604757702 GEARBOX
80 1 0663210643 O-RING 215X3
90 1 1604749701 NOZZLE
100 1 0663311700 O-RING
110 1 0147124403 HEX. HEAD SCREW M6 X 12
120 2 0101162600  PIN
130 1 0663210978 O-RING
140 1 0663211146  O-RING 30X2.4
150 10 0147136503 HEX. BOLT
160 1 0506010009 BEARING-ROLLER:M 55/120X43
170 1 1616601301 BUSHING
180 1 1616601200 LIP SEAL
190 1 1616494600 RETAINER
200 1 0663714700 O-RING 114.5X3
210 4 0211196080 SCREW:M10X20;SHCS,ZN PLT,12.9
220 1 1604689103 ADAPTER GEARBOX
230 8 0147136503 HEX. BOLT
240 2 0686612600 PLUG
250 1 0686613000 PLUG
270 1 1626215381 UNLOADER ASSY
280 1 0663210971  O-RING
290 4 0147136303 SCREW HEXAGON
300 1 1635538500 - HOUSING VALVE
310 1 1623740700 ~ GASKET
320 1 1626511900  VALVE CHECK
330 1 16220796000 SPRING
340 4 0211141700 HEX SOCK. SCREW
350 1 0686371601 PLUG 1/4 AA
360 1 0653106200 GASKET 13 X20X 1.5
370 1 1613235600 THERMOSTATIC VALVE
380 1 1626571600 PISTON OSV
390 1 0686371607 PLUG
410 1 1622566200 SPRING OIL STOP VALVE
420 1 1604748800 COUPLING HUB
430 1 0337229323 KEY:M 16X10X 55L SQ.ENDS,$STL
440 1 1604130600 WASHER
450 1 0147140815 HEX. HEAD SCREW
460 1 1604774700 COUPLING
470 8 0211528700 CAP SCREW
480 12 0211196407 HEX SOCK. SCREW
490 2 0661100060 SEAL WASHER M14
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 25

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Gearset

1310923204
Version: 00

8/1/2024

10

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 26
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_&;pco Spare parts catalogue
Gearset
1310923204
Version: 00
Id Qty Number Name Specifications

A10 1 1604799101 BULL GEAR
A20 1 1604799701  Pinion

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 27
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Gearset

1626531480
Version: 00

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 28
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_&;pco Spare parts catalogue
Gearset
1626531480
Version: 00
Id Qty Number Name Specifications

5 1 1626531500 GEAR SET
10 1 1626531400 Gear bull

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 29
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Oil system

1310312961
Version: 15

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 30

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_(bpco Spare parts catalogue

Oil system
1310312961

Version: 15

Id Qty Number Name Specifications

10 2 0147136203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M10 X 25

20 2 0301234400 PLAIN WASHER M10

30 1 0663313100 O-RING

40 1 1310624501 HOSE ASY:OIL COOLER S2LP/IT4

50 2 0147136203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M10 X 25

60 2 0301234400 PLAIN WASHER M10

70 1 0663313100 O-RING

80 1 1310622601 HOSE ASSY - OIL COOLER

90 3 2254725700 NIPPLE

95 3 1092101590  FILTER-OIL:MULTIBRAND

100 1 1615639800 HOUSING

110 1 0663986800 O-RING

120 3 0147136503 HEX. BOLT

130 3 0301234400 PLAIN WASHER M10

140 1 1626299300 VALVE THERM

150 1 0663713400 O-RING 49.5X3

160 1 1615639900 FLANGE

170 2 0147136303 SCREW HEXAGON

180 2 0301234400 PLAIN WASHER M10

190 2 0653106200 GASKET 13X 20X 1.5

200 2 0686371601 PLUG 1/4 AA

210 2 0147136303 SCREW HEXAGON

230 2 0301234400 PLAIN WASHER M10

240 1 0663313100 O-RING

250 1 1626154301 HOSE ASSEMBLY -

260 1 1626154401  NIPPLE

270 1 0661100044 SEAL WASHER DOWTY 1"

280 2 0147136303 SCREW HEXAGON

300 2 0301234400 . PLAINWASHER M10

310 1 0663313100 - O-RING

320 2 0147136303  SCREW HEXAGON

340 2 0301234400 PLAIN WASHER M10

350 1 0663313100 O-RING

360 2 0333322700 LOCK WASHER

370 2 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.8

390 2 0301232100 WASHER M6

400 2 0147110740 SCREW:M6 X 45MM HEXHD 8.8 FZB

410 1 0653112800 GASKET 22 X27 X 1.5

420 1 0605881406 BUSHING

430 1 0661100038 SEAL WASHER DOWTY 1/4

440 1 0581000052 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

450 1 0575032149 Hose assembly

460 1 0581000047 STRAIGHT PIPE COUPLING

510 1 0661100024 WASHER M10

530 1 1619286101 PIPE CLAMP

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 31

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Regulating system

1310923290
Version: 9

%//
>
& 140

\ . 190
g0 View A 200

8/1/2024

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

490

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 32



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_ﬁ)pco Spare parts catalogue
Regulating system
1310923290
Version: 9
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 0581122804 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 2.1
20 1 0575001204 HOSE ASSEMBLY
30 1 0581002801 PIPE COUPLING
40 1 0653106200 GASKET 13X 20X 1.5
50 1 1503256611  TEE 1/4
60 1 0581122804  PIPE COUPLING TYPE 2.1
70 1 0575010240 HOSE ASSEMBLY
80 1 0581122804 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 2.1
90 1 0823000019 NON-RETURN VALVE
100 1 0653118900 GASKET 33 X 39 X 2
110 1 0605870062 BUSHING
120 1 1626277700 ADAPTER
130 1 0653104300 GASKET
140 1 0581122804 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 2.1
150 1 0575010211 Hose assembly
160 1 0581122804 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 2.1
165 2 1310432711 FITTING:G1/4
190 2 0653104300 GASKET
200 2 0686420103 PLUG 1/8 AA
210 1 0581122804 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 2.1
220 1 0575010240 HOSE ASSEMBLY
230 1 0581002801 PIPE COUPLING
240 1 0653106200 GASKET 13X 20X 1.5
250 1 1626040503 MANIFOLD
260 1 0581122804 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 2.1
270 1 0575010240 HOSE ASSEMBLY
280 1 0581122804 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 2.1
290 2 0603410203 NIPPLE
300 1 1503256602  TEE
310 1 0653106200 ~ GASKET 13 X20X 1.5
320 1 1638000000 = REDUCER PRESSURE
330 1 0581122804  PIPE COUPLING TYPE 2.1
340 1 0575010240 HOSE ASSEMBLY
345 1 0581002801 PIPE COUPLING
350 1 0653106200 GASKET 13X 20X 1.5
360 1 0653112400 GASKET 21 X26 X 1.5
370 1 0686371647 PLUG G 1/2
380 1 0581122804 PIPE COUPLING TYPE 2.1
390 1 0575010240 HOSE ASSEMBLY
400 1 0581002801 PIPE COUPLING
410 1 0653106200 GASKET 13X 20X 1.5
420 2 0653104300 GASKET
430 2 0686420103 PLUG 1/8 AA
440 2 0147133403 SCREW:M8 X 70MM HEXHD $STL
450 4 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
460 2 0291111000 LOCK NUT M8
480 3 1088130105 CABLE TIE:
490 7 Insulation
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 33

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

“_l tas Copec Spare parts catalogue
Regulating system
1310923290
Version: 9
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
580 1 0605881406 BUSHING
590 1 0661100039 SEAL WASHER DOWTY 1/2"
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 34

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Air inlet

1310322275
Version: 2

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 35

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_a)pco Spare parts catalogue
Air inlet
1310322275
Version: 2
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1626501500 FILTER AIR
A10 1 6211475250 ELEMENT FILTER
A20 1 1092037369 SECONDARY FILTE
20 1 2205176612 AIR FILTER
B10 1 6211475450 ELEMENT FILTER
B20 1 2205176931 FILTER SAFETY EP800
30 4 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
40 4 0147132803 HEX. BOLT M8X40X8.8
50 1 1089060705 WARNING SWITCH
60 1 0661100024 WASHER M10
70 1 1604997001 AIR DUCT
80 1 0347612200 HOSE CLAMP
90 1 0347612100 HOSE CLIP
100 1 1310628201  PIPE:AIR INLET 750T4F
120 2 0347611900 Hose clamp
140 2 1310072347 CLAMP-HOSE:M128/150D WORM
TYPE
160 1 1310600131 ELBOW:REDUCING 5+-4+

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

36



Spare parts catalogue

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Atlas Copco

Air outlet
1310923219

Version: 13

37

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

8/1/2024

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_(bpco Spare parts catalogue
Air outlet
1310923219
Version: 13
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310179701 PIPE:VESSEL
12 1 1310179510 PIPE:VESSEL
14 1 1310210900 PIPE:VESSEL
16 1 1310074428 STRAP:GROUND 12"L X M12 HOLES
18 4 0147132203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 16
19 4 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
20 1 0686371601 PLUG 1/4 AA
30 1 0653106200 GASKET 13 X20X 1.5
40 1 0663713800 O-RING 69.5X3
50 2 0211110202 SCREW: M10X30,HEX SOC,GRD
10.9
80 3 1604179101 CLAMP
90 1 1604133901 MIN. PRESSURE VALVE
100 1 1604172901 ADAPTER
110 2 1604179201 CLAMP
120 1 0653129300 GASKET 60 X68 X 2.5
130 1 1310732100 MANIFOLD:AIR OUTLET S2LP
140 13 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
150 2 0852001098 VALVE-BALL:R .750,NKL PLT,BRS
155 1 0623210009 BACKNUT
160 1 0852001028 BALL VALVE
165 1 0603415021  NIPPLE-HEX:ISO 7-R2.00X2.00NPT
170 6 0266210800 NUT M6
180 2 1310075832 ISOLATOR:MEGI CONE 60SH 8MM
190 6 0301232100 WASHER M6
200 1 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.8
210 3 0147132903 HEX. HEAD SCREW
220 3 1626537600 WASHER-FLAT:FENDER 3/8"X1-1/4"
240 1 1310075832 ISOLATOR:MEGI CONE 60SH 8MM
295 1 1310073095 VALVE:SAFETY 261PSI S2LP
350 1 0603415056 @ ADAPTER:G 1.5MALE X 1.25NPTM
360 1 1310030976 = ELBOW
370 1 0603420031 HEX NIPPLE:G 2 MALEXG 1.5 MALE
380 1 1626211701 PIPE:SAFETY VALVE BLOWOFF
S2LP
390 2 1310136500 PIPE COUPLING
450 1 1310174681 VESSEL ASSY:S2LP REMOTE
460 1 0686925275 PLUG
465 1 1626105283 VALVE:REGULATING XAS 1800
480 4 1310697050 EYEBOLT-
NUT&SHLDR:1"IDX2"NECK
490 4 0300027623 PLAIN WASHER
500 4 0333217422 WASHER-LOCK:M14,SPLIT,$STL,ZN

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

38



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

ﬂtlas&)pw Spare parts catalogue
A—— Air outlet system
1310923609

Version: 3

Not lllustrated
Ref Part Number Designation Qty
480 1310 9237 00 Bracket 1
490 13109237 50 Diff pressure gauge 1
510 13102024 00 Pipe 1
520 13109237 60 Hose assly 1
530 1310 9237 51 Hose assly 1
540 1310 9237 53 Fitting 2
550 13100753 15 label 1

87 50

|
é_
60 —40
% 500

9 —460

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 39
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_ﬁ)pco Spare parts catalogue
Air outlet system
1310923609
Version: 3
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310179700 PIPE:VESSEL
20 1 1310179520 Pipe
30 1 1310179610 PIPE:VESSEL
40 1 1310424600 STRAP:GROUND
50 4 0147132203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 16
60 4 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
70 1 0686371601 PLUG 1/4 AA
80 1 0653106200 GASKET 13 X20X 1.5
90 1 0663713800 O-RING 69.5X3
100 2 0246124002 STUD:M10 X 50
10 2 0333323200 LOCK WASHER
120 2 0301234400 PLAIN WASHER M10
130 2 0266211100 HEXAGON NUT M10
140 3 1604179101 CLAMP
150 1 1604172901 ADAPTER
160 2 1604179201 CLAMP
170 1 0653129300 GASKET 60 X68 X 2.5
180 1 1626035505 Manifold
190 5 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
200 2 0852001098 VALVE-BALL:R .750,NKL PLT,BRS
210 1 0623210009 BACKNUT
220 1 0852001028 BALL VALVE
230 1 0603415021  NIPPLE-HEX:ISO 7-R2.00X2.00NPT
240 4 0266210800 NUT M6
250 2 1604211600 ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
260 4 0301232100 WASHER M6
270 4 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.8
280 2 0147132903 HEX.HEAD SCREW
290 2 1626537600 . WASHER-FLAT:FENDER 3/8"X1-1/4"
300 2 0266210800 -~ NUT M6
310 1 1604211600  ANTI-VIBRATION PAD
320 2 03012321000 WASHER M6
330 2 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.8
340 1 0147132903 HEX. HEAD SCREW
350 1 1626537600 WASHER-FLAT:FENDER 3/8"X1-1/4"
360 4 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
370 1 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
380 2 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
390 1 0661100030 SEAL WASHER
400 1 1310074646  SAFETY VALVE:
410 1 0603415056 ADAPTER:G 1.5MALE X 1.25NPTM
420 1 0560100904 ELBOW
430 1 0603420031 HEX NIPPLE:G 2 MALEXG 1.5 MALE
440 1 1626211701 PIPE:SAFETY VALVE BLOWOFF
S2LP
450 1 1310174681 VESSEL ASSY:S2LP REMOTE
460 1 0686925275 PLUG
470 1 1626105283 VALVE:REGULATING XAS 1800

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

40



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
Air outlet system
1310923609
Version: 3
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
480 1 1310923700 Bracket
490 1 1310923750  Diff. pressure gauge
500 3 0211117303 HEX SOCK. SCREW: M4X16
510 1 1310202400 Pipe
520 1 1310923760 Hose assly
530 1 1310923751 Hose assly
540 2 1310923753  Fitting
550 1 1310075315  Lst stickers
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 41

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
UNLOADER VALVE

1626215381
Version: 2

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 42

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

“_l tas Copec Spare parts catalogue
UNLOADER VALVE
1626215381
Version: 2
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
30 1 1626218900 PISTON
40 1 1604620500 VALVE
50 1 1626469100 GASKET
60 1 1626238000 NOZZLE
70 1 1626237100 SEAL
80 1 1613291300 PLUG
90 1 0686260600 M6 THREAD PLUG
100 6 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
110 6 0147132703 HEX. HEAD SCREW
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 43

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

|
VALVE REGULATOR
1626105283
Version: 2
.
E
:
&) —100
I
|
| E—%
(@)
—385
|
!
|
& )—75
:
O
|
|
:
—70
:
|
) 65
|
|
|
i
. )60
RNY T
~ |
~ |
~ |
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 44

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_a)pco Spare parts catalogue
VALVE REGULATOR
1626105283
Version: 2
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
20 1 1626105100 HOUSING VALVE
30 1 2252405700 CAGE
35 8 0147124903 HEX. BOLT M6X25X8.8
40 1 2252419700 SPRING
45 1 0517142000 BEARING BALL
50 1 1604707600 MEMBRANE
55 1 0663611200 O-RING 5.1 X 1.6
60 1 2252405800 SPRING GUIDE
65 1 0663313200 O-RING 36,2 X 3
70 1 2255028400 COMPR.SPRING
75 1 2252405900 SPRING SEAT
80 1 0663313100 O-RING
85 1 1626105200 COVER VALVE
95 1 1604428900 SCREW
100 1 0268413822 HEXAGON NUT
105 1 0663213500 O-RING
115 1 1626105300 HOUSING FILTER
120 2 0663210561  O-ring

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

45



Spare parts catalogue

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Atlas Copco

Vessel assembly

1310174681

Version: 3

120

46

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

8/1/2024

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_a)pco Spare parts catalogue
Vessel assembly
1310174681
Version: 3
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 4 0147133603 SCREW
20 4 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
30 1 1604259404 ADAPTER
40 1 0663313400 O-RING
50 4 0147132203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 16
60 1 1604575700 ADAPTER
70 1 1604574600 GASKET
80 1 0686371602 PLUG G 1/2
90 1 1310174600 Vessel
100 1 2250252800 PLUG SCREW
110 1 0653122700 GASKET 42 X 49 X 2
120 1 0663210979 O-RING
130 1 0661100027 SEAL GASKET
140 1 1604038302 SEAL
150 1 Fuel tank breather filter element
160 1 1604132903 Seal
170 1 1604133001 RETAINER
180 1 1616510800 LEVEL GAUGE
190 1 1604574500 RETAINER
200 1 0147132203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 16
210 1 1604259103 TUBE
220 1 1310198200 PLATE, VESSEL COVER S2LP
230 12 0147148003 SCREW:M16 X 55 HHCS $STL 8.8
240 12 0301237800 PLAIN WASHER(A)17 X 30X 3

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

47



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Atlas Copco

I Spare parts catalogue
Bodywork

1310923386
Version: 1

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 48
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_a)pco Spare parts catalogue

Bodywork
1310923386

Version: 1

Id Qty Number Name Specifications

10 1 1310078825 Canopy set

20 42 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X20

105 1 1310072496 SCREW: #6-32X .50L PHL PH $STL

115 1 0263310410 NUT:#6-32 HEX $STL ZPL

150 4 0300801900 WASHER M8

210 4 0291110700 NUT

220 4 0147121403 HEXAGON BOLT

230 4 1626617100 CATCH

240 12 0129317400 BLIND RIVET

250 4 1619298001 BASE PLATE

260 4 0291111000 LOCK NUT M8

270 8 0129317400 BLIND RIVET

280 4 1615860500 STIRRUP

290 4 0129317400 BLIND RIVET

300 1 1310073983 PLATE:CAUTION HOT S2LP

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

49



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I
BAFFLE ASY:REAR XAS750T3/T4
1310629981
Version: 2
30—
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 50

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I
BAFFLE ASY:REAR XAS750T3/T4
1310629981
Version: 2
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 2 1310629901 BAFFLE-REAR EXTEN XAS750T3/T4
30 4 Insulation foam
40 2 Espuma
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 51

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Atlas Copco

E— Spare parts catalogue
BAFFLE ASY:FRONT UP S2LP T4F
1310633586

Version: 1

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 52
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
BAFFLE ASY:FRONT UP S2LP T4F
1310633586
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310633552 BAFFLE:FRONT UPPER S2LP T4F
20 1 1310633575 FOAM:INSULATION XAS75T3/T4
30 1 1310633576  Foam:insulation xas750 ft4
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 53

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Atlas Copco

E— Spare parts catalogue
PANEL ASY:REAR CPS 850
1310133595

Version: 1

30
—40
50

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 54
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
PANEL ASY:REAR CPS 850
1310133595
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310133500 Rear panel
20 2 1310610920 PROFILE:REAR PANEL
30 1 Insulation
40 1 Insulation
50 1 Insulation
60 1 1310136480 DOOR ASY:CTRL PANEL XAS400 PE
70 3 0129317201 RIVET
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 55

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Atlas Copco

] Spare parts catalogue
PANEL ASY:CPS 850 JD FT4
1310133495

Version: 1

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 56
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I
PANEL ASY:CPS 850 JD FT4
1310133495
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310133400 FRONT PANEL
20 1 Insulation
30 1 Insulation
40 1 Insulation
50 1 Insulation
60 1 Insulation
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 57

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Atlas Copco

I Spare parts catalogue
PANEL ASY:DOOR S2LP CPS T4F
1310611295

Version: 1

—20

—50

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 58
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
PANEL ASY:DOOR S2LP CPS T4F
1310611295
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310611200 PANEL:DOOR S2LP
20 1 1310611271 FOAM ADHESIVE 204X82,5X50
30 2 1615771200 Hinge
40 4 0216132403 HEX. CSUNK SCREW
50 1604431700 SEAL
80 4 1310600124 BRACKET:DOOR STRIP S2LP-T3-T4
90 1 1202867300 HANDGRIP
100 2 1615860500 STIRRUP
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 59

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
PANEL ASY:REAR XATS 750 JD FT4

1310133580
Version: 1, Version: 00

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 60
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
PANEL ASY:REAR XATS 750 JD FT4
1310133580
Version: 1, Version: 00
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310133500 Rear panel
20 2 1310610925 PROFILE: REAR PANEL
70 3 0129317201 RIVET
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 61

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I
BAFFLE ASSEMBLY - REAR
1310629981
Version: 02
- \
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 62

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_&;pco Spare parts catalogue
BAFFLE ASSEMBLY - REAR
1310629981
Version: 02
Id Qty Number Name Specifications

10 2 1310629901 BAFFLE-REAR EXTEN XAS750T3/T4

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 63
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Panel assembly

1310611281
Version: 1

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

64



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
Panel assembly
1310611281
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 2 1310611201 PANEL:DOOR S2LP
20 4 1310742000 Strap
40 1604431700 SEAL
50 8 0216132403 HEX. CSUNK SCREW
60 4 1615771200 Hinge
70 2 1202867300 HANDGRIP
80 4 0147124603 HEX. BOLT M6X16X8.8
90 4 1615860500 STIRRUP
100 20 1310032787 RIVET-POP:.187DX.375L(.126/.25
110 2 0301231800 PLAIN WASHER
120 2 0147120703 HEX. BOLT M5X16X8.8

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

65



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I :
Fleetlink
1310924217
Version: 4
Not lllustrated
Ref Part Number Designation
20 1310 2194 01 Wire harness
jn
e
@,
Q
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 66

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

'_! tas Copo Spare parts catalogue
Fleetlink
1310924217
Version: 4
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1638750001 MODULE
20 1 1310219401 WIRE HARNESS:FLEETLINK
JUMPER
40 4 0147120703 HEX. BOLT M5X16X8.8
50 4 0301232100 WASHER M6
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 67

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



538
T 32
m T3
HaM
FC
¥ 20
_IaN
m o <
S puw
g P
prt L
D
©
[72]
[ B
(@]

Atlas Copco

1310322441

Version: 8

68

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

8/1/2024

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_(bpco Spare parts catalogue
FRAME AND MOUNTS
1310322441
Version: 8
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310607603 LIFTING EYE:XAS 750
20 8 3315019510 LOCK WASHER
30 8 0147147903 HEX. HEAD SCREW
40 4 0147140103 SCREW DIN933 M12X30 8.8 ZN
45 4 0333520009 LOCK WASHER
50 2 1310075814  ISOLATOR:RA500A/M16 40SH
60 2 1626201101  BUSHING
70 2 0147148903 HEX. HEAD SCREW
80 4 0147140015 Hex. head screw
90 4 0333520009 LOCK WASHER
100 1503105600 SEAL
110 2 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X20
120 2 1626201101  BUSHING
140 2 1310075825 ISOLATOR:RAEM350/M16 60SH
150 2 0147148903 HEX. HEAD SCREW
160 4 0147140015 Hex. head screw
170 4 0333520009 LOCK WASHER
180 1 1310035639 HOLDER-DOCUMENT:QAS 58-138JD
190 6 1619589801 HEX. HEAD SCREW
200 4 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X20
210 6 0147140015 Hex. head screw
220 6 0333520009 LOCK WASHER
230 6 0301232100 WASHER M6

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

69



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Frame kit

1310082700
Version: 2

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 70
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue

Frame kit
1310082700

Version: 2

Id Qty Number Name Specifications

10 1 1310127280 FRAME ASY:XA(T,V)S 750 FT4

20 1 1310159701  AXLE ASY:XA(T)S 750 FT4

30 2 1310030609  Tire assembly

40 1 1310154080 TOWBAR ASY:XATS 750 FT4 HB

50 1 1310164800 BUMPER:S2LP JD FT4

60 6 0301237800 PLAIN WASHER(A) 17 X 30 X 3

70 6 0147149503 SCREW:M16X150;HEX HD,ZN

PLT,$S

80 12 0147140103 SCREW DIN933 M12X30 8.8 ZN

90 12 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 71

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



PARTS FINDER

Search Manual Can't Find Part or
Search Website Library For Parts Manual? Request Help
by Part Number Manual & Lookup Part by Manufacturer,
Numbers - Purchase Model & Description

DiS coun t or Request Quote
Equipment

Search Manuals

Discount-Equipment.comis youronline resource for quality parts & equipment.

Florida:561-964-4949 Outside FloridaTOLLFREE:877-690-3101

Need parts?

Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us
get you the correct parts. If you don'’t find the part on the website or on one of the
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs.

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman,
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto,
Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack,
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair, Basic,
Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti,
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench, Bil-Jax, F.S.
Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin,
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent,
Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air,
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith
Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar


http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/

Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Frame Kit

1310083810
Version: 1

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 72
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue

Frame Kit
1310083810

Version: 1

Id Qty Number Name Specifications

10 1 1310127295 Frame assembly

20 1 1310159710  AXLE ASY:XA(T)S 750 FT4 EB

30 2 1310030961 TIRE ASY:HER

40 1 1310154086  Towbar adjustable without brakes

50 6 0301237800 PLAIN WASHER(A) 17 X 30 X 3

60 12 0147140103 SCREW DIN933 M12X30 8.8 ZN

70 12 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER

80 1 1310164895 BUMPER:S2LP JD FT4 CP BLACK

90 6 0147149503 SCREW:M16X150;HEX HD,ZN

PLT,$S
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 73

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I
LOUVER ASY:FRONT XAS750 FT4
1310633682
Version: 1
20—
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 74

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
LOUVER ASY:FRONT XAS750 FT4
1310633682
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310633602 LOUVER ASY:FRNT XAS750T4F
20 1 1310633676 Foam
30 1 1310633677 Foam
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 75

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Roof assembly

1310611081
Version: 2

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 76

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

“_l tas Copcc Spare parts catalogue
Roof assembly
1310611081
Version: 2
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310611001 ROOF:XAS S2LP FT4
20 1 1310611801 ROOF:BOTTOM
30 1 1310611900 PLATE:BAFFLE RIGHT S2LP
40 1 1310612000 PLATE:BAFFLE LEFT S2LP
50 1 1310074815 GASKET:
60 1 1310074816  PLATE:LIFTIN
70 1619266500 SEAL LIP
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 77

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Roof assembly

1310611081
Version: 2

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 78

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

“_l tas Copec Spare parts catalogue
Roof assembly
1310611081
Version: 2
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310611001 ROOF:XAS S2LP FT4
20 1 1310611801 ROOF:BOTTOM
30 1 1310611900 PLATE:BAFFLE RIGHT S2LP
40 1 1310612000 PLATE:BAFFLE LEFT S2LP
50 1 1310074815 GASKET:
60 1 1310074816 PLATE:LIFTIN
70 1619266500 SEALLIP
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 79

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I .
Fleetlink
1310924217
Version: 4
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 80

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

'_! tas Copo Spare parts catalogue
Fleetlink
1310924217
Version: 4
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1638750001 MODULE
20 1 1310219401 WIRE HARNESS:FLEETLINK
JUMPER
40 4 0147120703 HEX. BOLT M5X16X8.8
50 4 0301232100 WASHER M6
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 81

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue

Label - CPS

1310923388_02cps900

40

900 CFM Variable Flow and Pressure

g
8

Air Delivery (CFM)
g

100 PSI 150 PSI
Air Outlet Pressure

CPS900-100
JD8

8/1/2024

15

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

CPS 900/650 JD FT4

SERVICE KITS

1310074860  SERVICE KIT (600 h/ 6 months)
1310074861  SERVICE KIT (1000 h/ 12 months)
2911011000  KIT: UNLOADING VALVE
2911011200 KIT: AIR OlL SEPARATOR
2911011100  KIT: REGULATING VALVE

FLUIDS AND LUBRICANTS _ 30
CPS900-100 S
JD8
15
For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 82



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
Label - CPS
1310923388_02cps900
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
15 2 1310075609 LABEL - MODEL
30 1 1310074830 LABEL:SERVICE PAK CPS 850 FT4
40 1 1310075506 LABEL:CFM VS PRESSURE 900

8/1/2024

CFM

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

83



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Label

1310923389
Version: 1

SERVICE KITS

FLUIDS AND LUBRICANTS
FillQty.
COMPRESSOR OIL
GENOILS
ENGINE OIL
PAROLE MISSIONGREEN 8.6 Gal
GENOK W40
ENGINE COOLANT
/00L EG.
00L EG (CONC.

| S

8/1/2024

) 16202255
475G 16262257

CPS 850/650 JD FT4

1310074860  SERVICE KIT (500 h / 6 months)
1310074861 SERVICE KIT (1000 h/ 12 months)
2911011000  KIT: UNLOADING VALVE
2911011200  KIT: AIR OlL SEPARATOR
2911011100  KIT: REGULATING VALVE

13Ga  5Gal

1626 2264 00

1630047100 1630 047200

—30

CPS650-100

JD8

10

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

XAVS 650 Variable Flow and Pressure

650

550

Air Delivery (CFM)

0
58 PSI

200 PSI

250 PSI
Air Outlet Pressure

—40

84



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_Zilas('cpcc Spare parts catalogue
Label
1310923389
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310074831 LABEL:CPS 650 JD8
30 1 1310074830 LABEL:SERVICE PAK CPS 850 FT4
40 1 1310074805 LABEL:CFM VS PRESSURE 650

8/1/2024

CFM

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

85



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Labels

1310923387
Version: 7

8/1/2024

Not lllustrated
Ref Part Number Designation Qty|

70 1316 0200 85 Label 1

ENGINEOIL COMPRESSOR-OIL | ENGINE COOLANT VESSEL DRAIN

—A160

Tampering with noise control system prohibited.

Federal law prohibits the following acts or the causing thereof: —
(1) The removal or by any persons in actssted bolow:
athor than for purposos of o 1. Romoval or anyolthe 2. Romovalof any of the following
Fepacament o any devicn or oo of desn Toowi s Souna absorive mater, meuong | —— ADT|
ncorporated inio any new compressor fo the a.engino oxhaust muffler sealing stips on doors, panels and
purposo of nise conlrol prior lois sale o delvery 1o b. caoing airoxhaust and nlake slencers
e ltmale purchaser or whie i s n user  acoust baffles b. fan shroud
d housing components, canopy or bottom
(2)the use of the compressor aftr such device o el 3. Operation of the compressor with any
clomont of dsign has boon fomoved o rendered engino.
noperativo by any person.  ilot ir trotting systom

Atas Copeo Alrpower 1613 3385 00

Compressor noise emission control information TitasCopeo
This compressor conforms to U.S. E.P.A. regulations for noise B
emissions applicable to portable air compressors.

Identification of symbols

Main Power

Start Compressor

Stop Compressor

Load/Unload Compressor

Measurement Menu —A250
Parameter Menu

Alarm Menu

Navigate/Enter Selection

Go back to main menu

. B10
g
£ || coer 000018
3 || saserveartrioce 13100308 21
—50
@ 1615 9454 02
0 H
B20
/1_ WARNING ‘

oow phg

. [po notuse ather o sia in
(| staring. unitis oquippedwitn

\N

‘fASO

The following acts o the causing thereof by any person are prohibited by the Noise Control Act of 1972: — A260
(A) The removal or rendering inoperative, other that for (B) The use of the compressor after such device or

the purpose of maintenance, repair, or replacement, element of design has been removed or rendered

of any noise control device or element of design inoperative.

(sted in this owner's manual) incorporated into this

compressor in compliance with the Noise Control Act. Atlas Copco Airpower 1613 3384 00

CAUTION F—
Do not mix oil brands. 1 Check fuel,contant engine i, compressar o, and
Follow Atlas Copco operating DEF kel
instructions for proper maintenance, § ;fn P mﬁ"w
Iubricant grades and change —A100 2 Push foad buton when engine has warmed up.
intervals. (display vl read ‘Ready to Load")
Use only selected lubricant r?g:"m’;’;‘wu“ vaives
) |specified by Atlas Copeo. 1. Close senice valves
Failure to comply will void warranty 2. Press load button to inoad urit
and may result in equipment 3 Prose siop arowich
damage.

ULTRA LOW
SULFUR FUEL
ONLY

A DANGER

INHALATION
HAZARD!

Do not use discharged air
for breathing,

Failure to comply wil resut
in death or serious injury.

A CAUTION

@) S |[——90

CAUTION
BURN HAZARD!
Keep clear. —A10
Hot exhaust may burn

Failure to comply may
result in moderate or minor

injury. oz

CAUTION

Coolant must meet ASTM D6210 or
ASTM D6211 specifications. —A70
Incorrect coolant will result in engine
and radiator damage.

Refer to instruction manual.

—A90

TIE DOWN

l HERE l

.DANGER - .

BURST HAZARD! . "

Relieve air pressure before oE sw

loosening oil filer cap or any A30

fittings. NL Fl
) Nw

Contents under pressure. T

Failure to comply will result L

in death or serious injury. es

Indicators
Exhous Fer laning Indcator

&

Exrous Foternestor

-2

A WARNING

NO DIESEL FUEL

—A210

—A220
B30

A130

LOW ASH
ENGINE OIL
REQUIRED.

SEE
INSTRUCTION
MANUAL

A110

A180

nemergency s

n only. CAUTION

3 Exhaus s cloaning i nprcess. | 543

‘Actvo when

Boginamanualcoaning U ULy PARGE S

‘At Geaning Disabied st

#

1079 9905 51

e when: [y —
Ao whaut e e s

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 86

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
Labels
1310923387
Version: 7
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
- 1 Label sheet
20 2 1310489107 LABEL:CP LOGO BLACK 19+
40 4 0129310300 BLIND RIVET 2.4 *5
50 1 1310030915  Lst stickers
60 4 1310489101 LABEL:CPS LOGO STRIPE 20" BLK
70 1 1316020085 LABEL:SERVICE PAK CPS 850 FT4
80 1 1310600495 LABEL:EMERGENCY STOP TEXT
90 2 1310070800 DECAL LABEL: DO NOT LEAVE
100 1 1310035372 LABEL:WARNING-UNIT CAN START
999 1 1310600541  LABEL:CALIFORNIA PROP 65, SMTH
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 87

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Label sheet:xas

1310074813
Version: 6

/A CAUTION

i BURN HAZARD!

Keep dear.

Hot exhaust may burn
Failure to comply may

resultin moderate or minor
injury.

A DANGER

INHALATION
HAZARDI

A
Q

D0 Rt Uee diecherged sir 4
for breathing.

Fallure 10 comply will Teeutt
In death or serous Injury.
J

/)\ WARNING

[FIRE HAZARD!
00 not use etnertosiain

orow piugs.

—50

CAUTION

Coolant must meet ASTM D6210 or
ASTM D6211 specifications
Incorrect coolant will result in engine
and radiator damage.

Refer to instruction manual.

Operating Instructions.

To Stant:

1. Check fuel, coolant, engine of, compressor ol and|
DEF level

2. Tum power swich ON

3. Push start button

4. Push foad button when engine has warmed up.

(display wil read "Ready lo Load")

s

£:

2. Press load button to urlcad unit
3. Press stop button
4. Tun OFF power switch

0

—90

CAUTION

Do not mix oil brands.

lubricant grades and change
intervals.

Use only selected lubricant
specified by Atlas Copco.

land may result in equipment
damage.

Follow Atlas Copco operating
instructions for proper maintenance,

Failure to comply will void warranty

ULTRA LOW
SULFUR FUEL
ONLY

—120

80
\

TIE DOWN

l HERE l

160

ENGINE-OIL

&

COMPRESSOR-OIL

55

ENGINE COOLANT

e

VESSEL DRAIN

55

170

Tampering with noise control system prohibited.
Federal law prohibits the following acts or the causing thereo

u. Jeted baiow:

b aours
et oy et et 1 prse s v asopme i iy ¥ —
a. ‘sealing stags o doors, panels af 270

. housing components, canopy or botom
(2190 uso of tho comprossor alor such dovics or panat

3. Gparalnof ho comprossor wihany
nderat o

inoperativa by any person.

st ai troting sysiem Atlas Copeo Airpower 1613 3385 00

Indicators

Description

Operator Action

‘Exhaust Filler Cloaning Indicator

)

‘Active when:

Machine can be operated as normal
] igh o

2. Elovated idios active

temperalura, abortfiter cleaning by
using the disablo foaturo. Disablo

xhaust

EMERGENCY

ing
* Waring will be present on controler

3.6
‘Exhaust Filer Indicator “Active when: Enable auto fiter ceaning 1o allow a
- Soot level n the exhaust fiter cleaning cycle.
indicates need for an exhaustfter | OR
clani Begin a manual cleaning

—110

—220

STOP

USE ONLLY IN GASE OF EIMERGENCY]
EXCESSIVE USE WILL DAMAGE MACHS

"Auto Gleaning Disabled Indicalor

®

‘Active when:

‘Auto exhaus fiter cleaning s

disabled.

fpossibe, enable aulo cleaning

e
AND VOID WARRANTY. 1310 eo04 29

180

— 100

fittings

/\DANGER

BURST HAZARD!

Relieve air pressure before
loosening oil filler cap or any

Contents under pressure.
Failure to comply will result
in death or serious injury.

LOW ASH CJ-4
ENGINE OIL
REQUIRED. |[__43q
SEE
INSTRUCTION
MANUAL
N !
FR ‘ DA ‘
o8 | sw |
N Ao
" } W
£ | “
107 9905 51

—140

8/1/2024

—30

—210

Compressor noise emission control information

This compressor conforms to U.S. E.P.A. regulations for noise
liSSit i to portable air .

The folowing acts o the causing thereof by any person are prohiied by the Noise Contrl Actf 1972

Il

—260
(A) The removal or rendering inoperative, other hat for

(B)The use of the compressor after such device o
pose of maintenance, ropar, or replacement, ol

et of design has been fomoved or rendered
inoperative.

‘compressor in compliance withthe Noise Conlrol Act Atts Copco Alrpower 16133384 00

Identification of symbols

Main Power

Start Compressor

Stop Compressor
Load/Unload Compressor
Measurement Menu
Parameter Menu

Alarm Menu
Navigate/Enter Selection
Go back to main menu

1
2.
3.
4.
5.
6

7.
8.
9.

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

88

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_Ztlus['q:(c Spare parts catalogue
Label sheet:xas
1310074813
Version: 6
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 3 1310031324 LABEL:CAUTION HOT EXHAUST
30 1 9747601400 LABEL:DANGER-REC AIR PRESS
MUS
40 1 1310266492 LABEL:DANGER-AIR DISCH FROM
TH
50 1 1310030283 LABEL:WARNING-DO NOT USE
START
70 1 1310035695 LABEL:COOLANT REQUIREMENT.
80 4 1310035495 LABEL:TIE DOWN HERE XAS
90 1 1310074808 LABEL:MAINTENANCE XAS S2LP
FT4
100 1 1310311252  LABEL:OIL TYPE-PAROIL
110 1 1310600437 LABEL:DPF SYMBOLS
120 1 8915002180 LABEL:LOW SULFUR FUEL
REQUIRED
130 1 1310075355 LABEL:LOW ASH OIL CJ-4 REQWIR
140 1 1079990551 Instruction label
160 1 1310078302 LABEL:COMPRESSOR DRAINS
170 2 1079990249 LABEL:CAUTION-HOT SURFACE
180 1 1079992000 DECAL PAROIL S
200 1 1310074806 LABEL:BATTERY SWITCH/LAMP
210 1 1310070141 LABEL:SHEET DEF WARNINGS
220 1 1310600495 LABEL:EMERGENCY STOP TEXT
250 1 1310600337 LABEL:CONTROLLER, XC2003
260 1 1613338400 DECAL
270 1 1613338500 DECAL

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

89



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES

1310923731
Version: 5

8/1/2024

A190

A140

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 90
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_a)pco Spare parts catalogue
ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES
1310923731
Version: 5
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
A10 1 1310075462 FILTER:DOC JD XAS 750 T4F G1.5
A20 1 1310075463 FILTER:DPF JD XAS 750 T4F G1.5
A30 1 1310074228 TUBE:DECOMP 90DEG JD
A40 1 1316010086 GASKET:DOSER MOD
A0 1 1310075461 SCR:CATALYST JD
A60 1 1316010051 DEF TANK
A70 1 1316010052 DEF PUMP
A80 1 1316010053 HEADER:DEF TANK
A0 1 1316010087 DEF LINE:1000MM SUCTION 24V
A100 1 1316010088 DEF LINE:375MM SUCTION JUMPER
A110 1 1316010054 SENSOR:NOX S2LP
A120 1 1310074624 INJECTOR:DOSING
A130 1 1316010055 HARNESS:DOC/DPF
A140 1 1310074629 HARNESS:DPF EXT. JD RE562711
A150 1 1310074632 STARTER:JD RE564633
A160 1 1310074633 ALTERNATOR:24V
A170 1 1310074634 BELT-FAN:
A180 1 1316010056  Defline
A190 1 1316010057 WIRE HARNESS
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 91

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_(bpco Spare parts catalogue
Engine air and water system

1310322443

Version: 4

Not lllustrated
Ref | Part Number | Designation [Qty
280 | 1310265449 | Gasket [ 1

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 92
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_(bpco Spare parts catalogue
Engine air and water system
1310322443
Version: 4
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310681600 PIPE:UPPER RADIATOR S2LP IT4
20 4 1310072300 SLEEVE:COOLANT 2.5" ID
30 8 1310037005 CLAMP-HOSE:2.25-3.12,CONS-
TORQ
40 1 1310130600 PIPE:LOWER COOLANT
50 1 1310623400 PIPE - ENGINGE > COOLER
80 2 1310072311  CONNECTOR:CAC 3.00 HUMP
90 1 1310072303 TOP TANK:
91 5 0147132203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 16
92 5 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
93 1 0333322700 LOCK WASHER
100 4 0347610022 HOSE CLAMP
101 1 1310037004 HUMP-HOSE:CAC 2.50+ SILICONE
102 2 1310037005 CLAMP-HOSE:2.25-3.12,CONS-
TORQ
110 1310072307 HOSE:COOLANT 1.25 1D
140 2 0347610900 CLAMP
151 2 1310627000 LANYARD:CAC
152 4 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X20
170 1 1310030162 CLAMP:V-BAND EXHAUST $-STL
180 2 1310072348 TEE-HOSE:.3125" BARB; BRASS
190 1310031198 HOSE: .32IDX.09W RUBBER
POLYME
200 1310031198 HOSE: .32IDX.09W RUBBER
POLYME
210 1310031198 HOSE: .32IDX.09W RUBBER
POLYME
220 1310031198 HOSE: .32IDX.09W RUBBER
POLYME
230 1310031198 HOSE: .32IDX.09W RUBBER
POLYME
240 1310031198 HOSE: .32IDX.09W RUBBER
POLYME
250 12 1310032384 CLAMP-HOSE: .25- .62,SIZE 4
260 5 1310036557 CLAMP:0.5" ID XM10,P-TYPE $RBR
280 1 1310265449 GASKET:3+ HALF MARMON
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 93

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I . .
Engine service parts
1310074099
Version: 3
Not lllustrated
Ref | Part Number Designation Qty|
10 | 13100746 22| Diesel Oxidation Catalyst| 1
110 13100746 23 Nox Sensors 2
130 | 13100746 25 DPF Temp Sensor 1
150 | 13100746 27 |DPF Pressure Sensing lines| 1
@_120 160 | 13100746 28 Harness 1
170 113100746 29 Harness 1
1

8/1/2024

: 5—220 230 | 13100749 81 Wire harness

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 94
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_(bpco Spare parts catalogue
Engine service parts
1310074099
Version: 3
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310074622 DOC:SIZE 5 DOC/DPF JD RE563868
20 1 1310074224  FILTER:PARTICULATE JD RE563694
30 1 1310074228 TUBE:DECOMP 90DEG JD
40 1 1310074229 GASKET:DOSERMOD
50 1 1310074223 AFTERTREATMENT:SCR JD
60 1 1310881500 DEF TANK:XAS 750 FT4
70 1 1310074227  Module
80 1 1316010053 HEADER:DEF TANK
90 1 1310147800 TUBE:DEF SUPPLY TO MODULE
100 1 1310147900 TUBE:DEF RETURN TO TANK
110 2 1310074623 SENSOR:NOX
120 1 1310074624 INJECTOR:DOSING
130 1 1310074625 Temperature sensor 3081601728
140 1 1310074626 TEMP SENSOR:SCR RE552186
150 1 1310074627 SENSING LINES:DPF JD RE544034
160 1 1310074628 HARNESS:DPF MODULE JD
RE562712
170 1 1310074629 HARNESS:DPF EXT. JD RE562711
180 1 1310074632 STARTER:JD RE564633
190 1 1310074633 ALTERNATOR:24V
200 1 1310074634 BELT-FAN:
210 1 1310151600 TUBE:DEF SUPPLY TO DOSER
220 1 1310074814  FILTER COOLANT DZ100304
230 1 1310074981 WIRE HARNESS
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 95

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



o 9
o
T3
m T
T 3
¥ o
_Ia
mp
Qo
@©
W o
o.uS
o
n
({e]
n
o
(&)

Atlas Copco

Cooling system

1310322446

Version: 10

96

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

8/1/2024

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_ﬁ)pco Spare parts catalogue
Cooling system
1310322446
Version: 10
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
4 1 1310174700 Cooler combi
6 1 1310174800 Radiator
8 1 1310174900 COOLER:CHARGED AIR XAS750
FT4
12 1 1310681826 FAN SHROUD:S2LP FT4
14 1 1310681830 FAN RING:S2LP IT4
15 1 1310613600 PAD:COOLER
16 1 1310613700 PAD:COOLER
20 1 1310072920 FAN DRIVE:VSD JD RE555051
30 1 1310072919  FAN:850MM BLOWER
40 1 1310074788 BRACKET:COOLER AIR BLOCK
RIGHT
50 1 1310074789 BRACKET:COOLER AIR BLOCK
LEFT
60 2 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
70 1 1310633100 GUARD:FINGER R XAS750T4
80 1 1310633201  Guard
90 8 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
100 1 1310685400 FAN GUARD:S2LP T4 RIGHT SIDE
110 1 1310685450 FAN GUARD:S2LP T4 LEFT SIDE
111 8 0144328703 BOLT
112 8 1310030384 WASHER-FLAT:.375 USS $STL
120 1 1310682001 BRACKET:COOLER SUPPORT
130 1 1310682100 BRACKET.L COOLER SUPPORT
140 4 0147139803 HEX. HEAD SCREW
150 4 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER
160 1 1310681400 BRACKET:R COOLER SUP S2LP IT4
170 1 1310681500 BRACKET:L COOLER SUP S2LP IT4
180 1 1310688500 BRACKET:-TOP TANK SUPP. S2LPIT4
190 2 1310681850 . Plate
200 20 1619589801 - HEX. HEAD SCREW
400 3 1310036557  CLAMP:0.5" ID XM10,P-TYPE $RBR
410 20 0144328803 HEXHEAD SCREW
420 20 1310030383 LOCKNUT:3/8" NYLOCK GRADE 5
430 40 1310030384 WASHER-FLAT:.375 USS $STL
440 4 0147140103 SCREW DIN933 M12X30 8.8 ZN
450 4 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER
460 12 0144328803 HEXHEAD SCREW
470 12 1310030384 WASHER-FLAT:.375 USS $STL
480 12 0300027491  PLAIN WASHER
490 12 0147132203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 16
500 8 Silencing foam (40mm)
510 2 1310035525 PLUG-PIPE: .500NPT HEX HD
520 1 1310032151 ADAPTER-HOSE:.250NPT
X.375BARB
600 10 0144328803 HEXHEAD SCREW
610 10 1310030384 WASHER-FLAT:.375 USS $STL
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 97

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
DRAINS

1310923122
Version: 4

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 98
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_a)pco Spare parts catalogue
DRAINS
1310923122
Version: 4
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310160101 DRAIN:COOLANT XA(T)S 750 FT4
20 1 1310160001 DRAIN:ENGINE
30 1 1310160201 DRAIN:MANIFO
40 1 3176656600 ELBOW:JIC -12 TO G1/2
50 3 5500510000 ADAPTER
55 4 0263321500 NUT: 1-1/6UN FOR -12 JIC
60 4 3715058900 ELBOW: 3/4"JICFX 3/4" JICM
70 5 3176653900 ADAPTER: .750MPTX1.06-12JIC ST
80 4 1310072903 CAP: 3/4 JIC
90 1 1310159801 Drains
100 1 1310159901 DRAIN:OIL COOLER XA(T)S750 FT4
110 1 1310074472 ADAPTER:BULKHEAD TEE -12 JIC
120 4 1310030400 VALVE-BALL: .750FPT
130 1 0347610500 HOSE CLAMP TYPE AD=16
140 1 1310074470 ELBOW:BULKHEAD 90 12JIC M2M
150 1 1310074469 ADAPTER:.750MPT X -12 JIC
160 4 0346100207 PIPE CLAMP
170 4 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.8
180 4 0301232100 WASHER M6
190 1 1310074107 ADAPTER:-12JIC X 3/4 BSPP
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 99

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



o 9
o
T3
m T
T 3
¥ o
_Ia
mp
Qo
@©
WD.
o.uS
o
n
({e]
n
o
(&)

Atlas Copco

Fuel system
1310923188

Version: 11

—190

100

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

8/1/2024

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_a)pco Spare parts catalogue
Fuel system
1310923188

Version: 11

Id Qty Number Name Specifications

5 1 1310175602 FUELTANK:XAS 950 S2LP PLASTIC

10 1 1310924378 FUELCAP:KELCH 3.5" (BLACK)

20 3 0211195935 SCREW

30 3 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X20

50 1 1089065906 SWITCH

60 5 5530768100 SCREW:#10-24 X 1.5 SLOTTED

130 5 0071840290 FUEL HOSE

140 2 0347610400 HOSE CLAMP

145 0071840290 FUEL HOSE

146 2 0347610400 HOSE CLAMP

150 0071840290 FUEL HOSE

160 2 0347610400 HOSE CLAMP

190 2 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X20

240 2 1310072342 CLAMP:WIRE & TUBE .625" DIA

260 1 1310072345 ADAPTER:.375 BARB X M14 MALE

270 1 1310072407 ADAPTER:.375 BARB X M12 MALE

290 1 1310075714 FUEL COOLER:

320 7 1619589801 HEX. HEAD SCREW

325 3 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER

420 1 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X20

430 3 1310072342 CLAMP:WIRE & TUBE .625" DIA

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

101



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

|
ﬂtlas_a)pw Spare parts catalogue
FUELTANK:XATS 750 S2LP PLASTIC
1310175601
Version: 1
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

102



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

“_l tas Copec Spare parts catalogue
FUELTANK:XATS 750 S2LP PLASTIC
1310175601
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310175631 GROMMET:SUPPLY XAS 750 FUEL
20 1 1310175632 GROMMET:RETURN XAS 750 FUEL
30 1 1310175633 ELBOW:RETURN XAS 750 FUEL
40 1 1310175634 GROMMET:VENT XAS 750 FUEL
50 1 1310175635 ELBOW:SUPPLY XAS 750 FUEL
60 1 1310175636 VENT:XAS 750 FUEL
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 103

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I

Exhaust system:

1310923729

Version: 7

520—§
Not lllustrated
‘ Ref Part Number Designation Qty
—440 560 1310 1844 00 Wire harness 1

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 104

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_ﬁ)pco Spare parts catalogue
Exhaust system:
1310923729
Version: 7
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 2 0147132803 HEX. BOLT M8X40X8.8
20 2 0147139803 HEX. HEAD SCREW
30 6 0147140015 Hex. head screw
40 2 0147140103 SCREW DIN933 M12X30 8.8 ZN
50 8 0147147703 HEX.BOLT M16X40-8.8
60 2 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
70 10 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER
80 1 1310035581 Clamp
90 1 1310036276 CLAMP-EXHAUST:4.00 ALUMINZED
190 12 1310072012 WASHER:M16 S-STEEL RCU
210 4 1310072343 CLAMP-EXHAUST:MARMON 4IN SS
220 2 1310072432 CLAMP:5.00 MARMON
225 1 1310072400 CLAMP EXHAUST DZ10555
230 1 1310072868 SEAL RING:
240 1 1310072869 CLAMP:MARMON
250 1 1310072870 CLAMP:MARMON 3+
260 2 1310072881 SEAL:MARMON FLANGE
270 1 1310073201 GASKET:MARMON FLG
280 5 1310074038 GASKET EXHAUST R533962
290 1 1310074228 TUBE:DECOMP 90DEG JD
300 1 1310074718  WIRE GUIDE:
310 1 1310074770  WIRE GUIDE:
320 1 1310075457 SUPPORT ASY:DOC XAS750 JD T4F
360 1 1310126801 SUPPORT:SCR 750 JD FT4
370 1 1310130810  PIPE:EXHAUST TURBO TO
BELLOWS
380 1 1310131310  PIPE:EXHAUST BELLOWS TO DPF
390 1 1310131411 PIPE:SCR INLET
420 1 1310169611 PIPE:DPF INLET
430 1 1310600109 BRACKET:EX PIPE SUPRT
XAS750T4
440 1 1310624301  PIPE:EXHAUST OUTLET 4" XAS750
450 2 1310633310 PIPE:BELLOWS 4" MARMON
460 1 1310653000 GUARD:MANIFOLD XAS750T4
470 1 1310813180 KIT:HEAT BLANKET XAS750 JD FT4
480 A1 1310940501 SUPPORT:SCR
500 2 1310940600 CLAMP:SCR QAS 95/125 FT4
510 1 1310962710 SUPPORT:PLATE DPF S2LP JD T4F
520 6 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X20
530 1 1626488000 Insulation
560 1 1310184400 WIRE HARNESS EXTENSION:NOX
SEN
570 4 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
750 1 1310762800 BRACKET:DPF SENSOR S2LP FT4
JD
760 1 1310050206 SLEEVE:HOSE ID 0.27", ELBOW
790 1 1310050537 TUBE:DPF TEMP SENSOR 1/4"
810 1 1310050220 HOSE:SILICONE HEATER 1/4" ID
820 4 0347610400 HOSE CLAMP

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

105



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

'_! tas Copo Spare parts catalogue
Exhaust system:
1310923729
Version: 7
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
830 4 0347610500 HOSE CLAMP TYPE AD=16
840 2 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.8
850 4 0301232100 WASHER M6
860 2 0291110800 LOCK NUT M6
870 2 0147124903 HEX. BOLT M6X25X8.8
880 4 0301232100 WASHER M6
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 106

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Spare parts catalogue

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
ENGINE-DIESEL:6068HFC08 GEN1.5

Atlas Copco

1310075314

Version: 4

160

170

2:"10

(AN
U

I <

210

107

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

8/1/2024

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_(bpco Spare parts catalogue
ENGINE-DIESEL:6068HFC08 GEN1.5
1310075314
Version: 4
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310075462  FILTER:DOC JD XAS 750 T4F G1.5
20 1 1310075463  FILTER:DPF JD XAS 750 T4F G1.5
30 1 1310074228 TUBE:DECOMP 90DEG JD
40 1 1316010086 GASKET:DOSER MOD
50 1 1310075461 SCR:CATALYST JD
60 1 1310881500 DEF TANK:XAS 750 FT4
70 1 1316010052 DEF PUMP
80 1 1316010053 HEADER:DEF TANK
90 1 1310147800 TUBE:DEF SUPPLY TO MODULE
100 1 1310147900 TUBE:DEF RETURN TO TANK
10 2 1310076453 SENSOR:NOX 24V, 908MM
120 1 1310074624 INJECTOR:DOSING
160 1 1316010055 HARNESS:DOC/DPF
170 1 1310074629 HARNESS:DPF EXT. JD RE562711
180 1 1310074632 STARTER:JD RE564633
190 1 1310074633 ALTERNATOR:24V
200 1 1310074634 BELT-FAN:
210 1 1310076421 DEF LINE:PRESSURE 3000MM 24V
230 1 1316010057 WIRE HARNESS
240 1 1316020070 KIT:ENGINE XAS 900 JD

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

108



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I

KIT:ENGINE XAS 900 JD
1316020070
Version: 1

/glo

@*80 100

110

—20

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 109

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

'_! tas Copo Spare parts catalogue
KIT:ENGINE XAS 900 JD
1316020070
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1317000068 Engine
20 1 1310082301 BRACKET:SUPPLY MODULE
80 2 0347610600 HOSE CLAMP
90 1" 0075402570 HOSE
100 6 0075402500 HOSE:5/8 PUSHLOK
110 10 0075402569 TUBE
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 110

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Qty|

1310322472
Version: 16

Designation
Strap:def tank

Spare parts catalogue
DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID SYSTEM

Part Number
1310 1643 00

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Not lllustrated

Ref
185

§—200
$—210
@—390

g—160
&—170
§— 230

Atlas Copco

5

COT 7

AN
§18)

74
X /% y

Ny

1

&@—450

®&—550

@ —187

. S /
O

g—540

@430

1M1

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

8/1/2024



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_(bpco Spare parts catalogue
DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID SYSTEM
1310322472
Version: 16
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
15 1 1310172600 PIPE:DEF FILL EXSTENSION
110 2 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
120 2 1310126600 STRAP:DEF TANK
130 4 0147132603 HEX HEAD SCREW
140 4 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
150 2 0266211000 HEXAGON NUT M8
160 2 0147132303 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 20
170 2 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
180 2 1310183300 STRAP:DEF TANK
185 1 1310164300 STRAP:DEF TANK 750 FT4
187 1 0346100217 PIPE CLAMP
200 2 0147132503 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8X25
210 1 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
230 3 0147134003 SCREW
240 3 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
282 11 0075402570 HOSE
284 2 0347610400 HOSE CLAMP
290 1 1310074330 TEE-RESTRICTOR:JD FT4 .50X.375
292 10 0075402569 TUBE
294 6 0347610500 HOSE CLAMP TYPE AD=16
305 6 0075402500 HOSE:5/8 PUSHLOK
307 6 0347610600 HOSE CLAMP
310 1 1310074331 TEE-RESTRICTOR:JD FT4 .62X.375
340 1 1310119900 DEF SPILL PA
350 1 1310427000 Sleeve
360 2 0347610019 Hose clamp
370 7 1310030884 SCREW:M6 X 25 HEXHD SS
380 7 1310030898 WASHER-FLAT:M6 SS
390 1 1310036552 . ADAPTER:M22 X 1/2"NPT
400 1 1310073653 ~ ADAPTER:M18X1.5 X 1/2-14NPTF
410 1 0661100039  SEAL WASHER DOWTY 1/2"
430 1 1310035195  Nipple
440 1 1310074592 ELBOW:1/2"NPT X 1/2"BARB
450 3 0291111000 LOCK NUT M8
540 3 0147124603 HEX. BOLT M6X16X8.8
550 3 0300013009 WASHER DIN 125 D6,4 A2
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 112

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



_E CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
1310978700
Version: 02W

Not lllustrated
Ref Part Number Designation Qty
210 1310163006 WIRE HARNESS 1

%ﬁo @—10 ?-30 %_490
p— 160

q.lo—zo
30— e %_220
400 —® Q_‘m

Q—280 Q—260
Q—230

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 113
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_ﬁ)pco Spare parts catalogue
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
1310978700
Version: 02W
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310192200 LAMP: 24V RED, 0.75MOUNTING
20 3 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER
30 3 0147140103 SCREW DIN933 M12X30 8.8 ZN
40 3 0346101244 CLAMP
50 1 1310073654 SWITCH:BATTERY DISCONNECT 1P
60 1 1310825100 CABLE: BATTERY
70 1 1310035714 CABLE-BATTERY:1/0 AWG X 20.0"L
80 1 1310600122 CABLE:BATT SW TO STARTER
90 2 0266211100 HEXAGON NUT M10
100 1 1088001902 CONTACT WASHER SPEC MD
110 1 1310312862 BATTERY CABLE:NEGATIVE
120 1 1310074335 CABLE-BATTERY:POS XAS 400JD
130 1 1088001903 CONTACT WASHER
140 1 0147139803 HEX. HEAD SCREW
150 4 0129310200 RIVET
160 4 0147125003 HEX. BOLT M6X30X8.8
170 3 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X20
180 1 0147132203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 16
200 2 0147120403 HEX. HEAD SCREW
210 1 1310163006 WIRE HARNESS:XAS 900 JD8 T4F
220 1 1310072469 COVER:ECU CONNECTION
230 8 0348010107 STRIP
240 1 0346100210 CLAMP
250 2 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X20
260 3 0348010107 STRIP
280 8 0348010107 STRIP
300 9 0348010107 STRIP
310 1 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
320 2 1619276600 . SCR.BOLT M8X20
330 1 1615566400 ~ HEX. HEAD SCREW
380 1 1310600650 ~ BRACKET:BATTERY QAS25/45
390 2 03332225000 SPRING WASHER M8
400 2 1310030977 WASHER-FLAT:M 8.40/21.0X4.0T
410 1 1310074428 STRAP:GROUND 12"L X M12 HOLES
420 1 0346100015 CLAMP-PIPE:M 8 1PIPE RUB COV
430 1 1310187100 BOX:ELECTRICAL XATS 750 FT4
440 1 1310074598 COVER:ELECTRICAL BOX XATS 750
450 10 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.8
460 10 0301232100 WASHER M6
470 1 1310074140 ADAPTER:USB-A TO USB-B PE400
480 1 1310074142 ADAPTER COVER:USB TYPE A
490 1 1607852288 PRESSURE SENSOR
500 2 1316021285 J-BOLT:1/4-20 X 9 ZINC PLT
510 2 1316021286  NUT: 1/4-20 HEX NUT ZINC PLT
520 2 1316021287 WASHER: 1/4 USS TYPE ZINC PLT

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

114



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Atlas Copco

I Spare parts catalogue
ROADLIGHTS

1310923104
Version: 3

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 115
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

“_l tas Copec Spare parts catalogue
ROADLIGHTS
1310923104
Version: 3
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 2 1310074138 Light
20 2 1310074139 GROMMET:STOP/TURN LAMP RECT
30 2 1310072932 LIGHT:LED SIDE MARKER RED
40 2 1310072933 LIGHT:LED SIDE MARKER YELLOW
50 4 1310415500 GROMMET:2" SIDE MARKER
LIGHTS
60 1 1310036971 LAMP:LICENSE PLATE
72 7 1619589801 HEX. HEAD SCREW
80 4 1310035574 GROMMET: 1.750DX 1.0IDX .40THK
92 11 0348010212 CABLE TIE: WITH FIR TREE MOUNT
115 2 1613080100 CLAMP
130 2 1310072496 SCREW: #6-32X .50L PHL PH $STL
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 116

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Control panel

1310322473
Version: 19

8/1/2024

@—180

s
“8 C-‘é

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 117

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(c Spare parts catalogue
Control panel
1310322473
Version: 19
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1626850007 CONTROLLER
60 1 1607852291 PRESSURE SENSOR
70 1 1607852293 PRESS. SENSOR:0 TO 3 BAR IP67
80 1 1089057470 TEMPERATURE SENSOR
90 1 1089063451 VALVE
100 1 1310600560 SWITCH:E-STOP S2 QAS CUBICLE
110 1 1316010308 COLLAR-PROTECTIVE
120 1 0663612700 O-RING
130 4 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
140 4 0147124603 HEX. BOLT M6X16X8.8
180 1 1310148300 CONNECTOR:WIRING AIRXPERT
SOL
190 1 1310600562 SWITCH-HOLDER:METAL
200 1 1310600563 SWITCH,CONTACT

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

BLOCK,S2:NO&NC

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

118



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
NO AIR INLET SHUTDOWN

1310312901
Version: 01

8/1/2024

20

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

119



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

]
f[tlas_&;pco Spare parts catalogue
NO AIR INLET SHUTDOWN
1310312901
Version: 01
Id Qty Number Name Specifications

10 1 1310620250 PIPE:CAC INLET TO ENGINE

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

120



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Frame kit

1310083800
Version: 5

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 121
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

'_l tas Copo Spare parts catalogue
Frame kit
1310083800
Version: 5
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
20 1 1310159710  AXLE ASY:XA(T)S 750 FT4 EB
30 2 1310082763 TIRE ASY: SAILUN 215/75 R17.5
40 1 1310154085 ASY:RH ELEC BRAKE DEXTER
AXLE
50 1 1310164800 BUMPER:S2LP JD FT4
60 6 0301237800 PLAIN WASHER(A) 17 X 30 X 3
70 6 0147149503 SCREW:M16X150;HEX HD,ZN
PLT,$S
80 12 0147140103 SCREW DIN933 M12X30 8.8 ZN
90 4 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER
110 8 0300027667 WASHER-FLAT:M13.0/37.0X3.0T
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 122

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
ASY:RH ELEC BRAKE DEXTER AXLE

1310154085
Version: 4

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 123
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(c Spare parts catalogue
ASY:RH ELEC BRAKE DEXTER AXLE
1310154085
Version: 4
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310154000 TOWBAR:XATS 750 JD FT4
30 1 1310648803 TOW HITCH: EB
40 1 1310070004 JACK ASSEMBLY
50 1 1310070006 LUNETTE EYE-
60 6 0300027623 PLAIN WASHER
70 6 0147147903 HEX.HEAD SCREW
80 6 0291111400 LOCKNUT
90 4 0291111100 LOCK NUT M10
100 4 0300027493 WASHER
110 4 0147136403 HEX. BOLT M10X35X8.8
120 2 1310073403  Nut
130 2 0144346103 SCREW: .625-11X 4.50L HXHD,ZN

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

124



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I )
Frame kit
1310078891
Version: 00
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 125

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
Frame kit
1310078891
Version: 00
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310083910 FRAME KIT:XAS750 JD FT4 SKD BK
20 1 1310681826 FAN SHROUD:S2LP FT4
30 1 1310681830 FAN RING:S2LP IT4
40 1 1310616950 COVER:OUTLET MANIFOLD CPS750
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 126

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
UNDERCARRIAGE

1310923234
Version: 8

| TIREAND LOADING INFORMATION

1 cargo should not exceed 205 kg o 450 Is.

° seeowners | — 30
ANUAL FOR

INFORMATION

/A WARNING
OVERLOAD HAZARD
REVER EXCEED GROSS VEHLE WHIGHT
RATING (GVWR)
SOUMUST WEGH YOUR LOADED TRALER 10
1O B SORE Y0 DONOT EXCERD S

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

127



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['q:(c Spare parts catalogue
UNDERCARRIAGE
1310923234
Version: 8
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310172110 WIRING HARNESS:RL EB (FRONT)
20 1 1310172131 WIRING HARNESS:EB BRAKES
30 1 1310074807 LABEL:TIRE & LOAD XAS S2LP FT4
40 1 1310074809 LABEL:TOWING CAUTION
50 1 1310074810  Lst stickers
60 1 1310074811 LABEL:DANGER/CAUTION/WARNIN
G
70 2 1310033046 CHAIN/EYE ASY:XAS175JD
80 2 1310740100 CONNECTOR:SAFETY CHAIN
90 2 1310193303 FENDER:XAS S2LP STEEL
100 12 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
110 1 1310172120 WIRING HARNESS:RL MAIN
SECTION
120 1 1310600218  KIT:-TRAILER BREAKAWAY
130 4 0147124703 HEX. BOLT M6X20X8.8
140 4 0301232100 WASHER M6
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 128

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
Undercarriage assembly

1310923407
Version: 00

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 129
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

“_l tas Copec Spare parts catalogue
Undercarriage assembly
1310923407
Version: 00
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
20 12 0147140103 SCREW DIN933 M12X30 8.8 ZN
30 12 0301235800 PLAIN WASHER
40 2 1310073054 LIGHT:LED SIDE MARKER RED
50 2 1310073055 LIGHT:LED SIDE MARKER YELLOW
60 4 1310073076 GROMMET:MARKER LAMP PM B142
-18
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 130

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlasa)pco Spare parts catalogue
DUAL OUTLET

1310924309

Version: 9

485

@ [QUALITY AIR]— 500
QUALITY AIR|— 460

[STANDARD AIR]— 470

N,
e

10— b—410 420

l+—430 |
440 _

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 131
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_ﬁ)pco Spare parts catalogue
DUAL OUTLET
1310924309
Version: 9
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310468801 SUPPORT:LOWER L AFTCOOLER
S2LP
20 1 1310469001 SUPPORT:LOWER R AFTCOOLER
S2LP
30 1 1310468900 SUPPORT:BOTTOM AFTCOOLER
S2LP
40 1 1310469102 SUPPORT:SIDE R AFTCOOLER
S2LP
50 1 1310469200 SUPPORT:SIDE L AFTCOOLER S2LP
60 1 1310469311 SUPPORT:FILTERS A/C TOP S2LP
70 1 1310692901 SUPPORT: AIR OUT S2LP
80 1 1310697000 COVER:DUAL OUTLET MANIF S2LP
90 2 1310705111 BRACKET:PFF FILTERS XAS S2LP
100 1 1626107900 SPACER
110 1 1092337000 COOLERAFTER
120 1 1310704700 WATER SEPARATOR:S2LP JD
130 1 1310704800 FILTER:DD S2LP JD
A10 1 1310704810 FILTER:ELEMENT DD SERVICE
140 1 1310704900 FILTER:PD S2LP JD
B10 1 1310704910 FILTER:ELEMENT PD SERVICE
150 1 1310692701 PIPE:INLET S2LP A/C DUAL
160 2 1310702900  NIPPLE:2-1/2NPT TO 2-1/2VICTAU
170 1 1310703041 PIPE:OUTLET TOP A/C S2LP JD/CD
180 1 1310703011 PIPE:OUTLET BOT A/C S2LP JD
190 1 1310691401 PIPE:AIR OUT S2LP DUAL OUTLET
200 1 1310072969 ELBOW:2IN GROOVED PIPE 90 DEG
210 1 1310072968 ELBOW-ADAPTER:2" GRV X 2" BSPT
220 1 0852001028 BALL VALVE
230 1 1604133901 MIN. PRESSURE VALVE
240 1 1310072967 VALVE-BUTTERFLY:2IN PIPE GRV
250 4 0634100084 PIPE COUPLING
260 2 1310701900 = COUPLING:REDUCING 2-1/2"TO2"
270 1 1604179201 CLAMP
290 1 1626052100 PAD
300 3 0605835093  FITTING
310 4 1615861902 COUPLING
320 4 1615862000 RESTRICTOR
330 4 0803501210  SILENCER
340 1 0070600205 PLASTIC TUBE
350 1 0070600205 PLASTIC TUBE
360 0070600205 PLASTIC TUBE
370 0070600205 PLASTIC TUBE
380 9 0147132203 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8 X 16
390 21 1619276600 SCR.BOLT M8X20
400 7 0147132503 HEX. HEAD SCREW M8X25
410 13 0301233500 PLAIN WASHER
420 8 0300801900 WASHER M8
430 5 0333322700 LOCK WASHER
440 5 0266211000 HEXAGON NUT M8
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 132

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

'_l tas Copo Spare parts catalogue
DUAL OUTLET
1310924309
Version: 9
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
460 1 1310035605 LABEL:QUALITY AIR SMALL STR
470 1 1310035606 LABEL:STD AIR SMALL STRAIGHT
480 2 1310705252 GASKET:S2LP JD AFTERCLR FILTER
485 4 1310076196 NUT:M12X1.75 FLANGED LOCKNUT
490 2 1310705230 ROD:M12 THREADED X 21.5"L
495 8 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
500 2 1310677100 LABEL:QUALITY AIR (PFF)
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 133

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
Spare parts catalogue

I
Towbar assembly
1310154086
Version: 1
—90
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 134

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

J_leus['cp(( Spare parts catalogue
Towbar assembly
1310154086
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1310154000 TOWBAR:XATS 750 JD FT4
20 6 0291111400 LOCKNUT
30 6 0300027623 PLAIN WASHER
40 6 0147147903 HEX. HEAD SCREW
50 1 1310070004 JACK ASSEMBLY
60 4 0291111100 LOCK NUT M10
70 8 0300027493 WASHER
80 4 0147136403 HEX. BOLT M10X35X8.8
90 1 1310070006 LUNETTE EYE-
100 2 0292131000  Locknut
110 1 1310648800 HITCH:TOWBAR FOR EB BRAKE

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

135



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
No aftercooler

1310312837
Version: 1

8/1/2024

10

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 136

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

'_! tas Copo Spare parts catalogue
No aftercooler
1310312837
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 1 1604993103 PIPE AIR OUTLET
20 1 1310469110 BRACKET.TELEMATICS S2LP
30 2 1615566400 HEX. HEAD SCREW
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 137

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



Atlas Copco

CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Spare parts catalogue
AXLE ASY:XA(T)S 750 FT4 EB

1310159710

Version: 1

8/1/2024

For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated.
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic

138



CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

f[tlas_a)pco Spare parts catalogue
AXLE ASY:XA(T)S 750 FT4 EB
1310159710
Version: 1
Id Qty Number Name Specifications
10 2 1310159731 SEAL:DEXTER AXLE
20 2 1310159732 CONE:INNER BEARING DEXTER
AXLE
30 2 1310159733 CUP:INNER BEARING DEXTER
AXLE
40 2 1310159734 CUP:OUTER BEARING DEXTER
AXLE
50 2 1310159735 Cone
60 2 1310159736 NUT:SPINDLE DEXTER AXLE
70 2 1310159737 CAP:EZ LUBE DEXTER AXLE
80 2 1310159738 Pin
90 2 1310159739 WASHER:SPINDLE DEXTER AXLE
100 8 1310159740 LOCKWASHER:BRAKE ASY DEXTER
110 8 1310159743 NUT:BRAKE ASY DEXTER AXLE
120 8 1310159744 BOLT:BRAKE ASY DEXTER AXLE
130 2 1310159745 HUB:GREASE 8-9/16+ STUD
DEXTER
140 1 1310159746  ASY:LH ELEC BRAKE DEXTER AXLE
150 1 1310159747 ASY:RH ELEC BRAKE DEXTER
AXLE
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 139

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



— CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Atlas Copco

E—— Spare parts catalogue
SparepartsBook
Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no
1310133495 2911992100 2911992100
2911992100 2911992100 2911992100
2911992100 2911992100 1310923208
2911014900 2911014900 2911014900
2911014900 1310133495 1310629981
2911014900 1310923208 2911992100
2911992100 1310133495 1310133595
1310133595 1310133595 1310133495
1310322446 2911992100 1310923196
1310923196 1310923196 1310923387
1310923196 1310923196 1310923208
1310923196 1310923208 1310629981
2911016900 1310174681 1310923290
2911016900 2911016900 2911016900
Engine_oil_Genoil 2911016900 2911016900
2911016900 2911016900 Compressor_oil_Geno
Compressor_oil_Geno 1310133495 1310923208
1310923208 Compressor_oil_Geno 2911011203
1310923208 1310923208 Engine_oil_Genoll
1310923208 1310923208 Engine_oil_Genoll
2911011203 0070600205 1310924309 0070600205 1310924309
0070600205 1310924309 0070600205 1310924309 0071840290 1310923188
0071840290 1310923188 0071840290 1310923188 0075402500 1316020070
0075402500 1310322472 0075402569 1310322472 0075402569 1316020070
0075402570 1316020070 0075402570 1310322472 0101162600 1310312816
0129310200 1310978700 0129310300 1310923387 0129317201 1310133595
0129317201 1310133580 0129317400 1310923386 0129317400 1310923386
0129317400 1310923386 0144328703 1310322446 0144328803 1310322446
0144328803 1310322446 0144328803 1310322446 0144346103 1310154085
0147110740 1310312961 0147120403 1310978700 0147120703 1310924217
0147120703 1310611281 0147120703 1310924217 0147121403 1310923386
0147124403 1310312816 0147124603 1310322473 0147124603 1310611281
0147124603 1310322472 0147124703 1310923729 0147124703 1310923609
0147124703 1310923219 0147124703 1310978700 0147124703 1310923609
0147124703 1310312961 0147124703 1310923122 0147124703 1310923234
0147124903 1310923729 0147124903 1626105283 0147125003 1310978700
0147132203 1310322443 0147132203 1310174681 0147132203 1310978700
0147132203 1310923609 0147132203 1310174681 0147132203 1310924309
0147132203 1310322446 0147132203 1310923219 0147132303 1310322472
0147132503 1310322472 0147132503 1310924309 0147132603 1310322472
0147132703 1626215381 0147132803 1310923729 0147132803 1310322275
0147132903 1310923219 0147132903 1310923609 0147132903 1310923609
0147133403 1310923290 0147133603 1310174681 0147134003 1310322472
0147136203 1310312961 0147136203 1310312961 0147136303 1310312816
0147136303 1310312961 0147136303 1310312961 0147136303 1310312961
0147136303 1310312961 0147136403 1310154085 0147136403 1310154086
0147136503 1310312961 0147136503 1310312816 0147136503 1310312816
0147139803 1310322446 0147139803 1310923729 0147139803 1310978700
0147140015 1310322441 0147140015 1310923729 0147140015 1310322441
0147140015 1310322441 0147140103 1310322446 0147140103 1310083800
0147140103 1310322441 0147140103 1310978700 0147140103 1310082700
0147140103 1310923407 0147140103 1310083810 0147140103 1310923729
0147140815 1310312816 0147140815 1310312816 0147147703 1310923729
0147147903 1310154086 0147147903 1310154085 0147147903 1310322441
0147148003 1310174681 0147148903 1310322441 0147148903 1310322441
0147149503 1310082700 0147149503 1310083800 0147149503 1310083810
0211110202 1310923219 0211117303 1310923609 0211141700 1310312816
0211195935 1310923188 0211196080 1310312816 0211196407 1310312816
0211528700 1310312816 0216132403 1310611281 0216132403 1310611295
0246124002 1310923609 0263310410 1310923386 0263321500 1310923122
0266210800 1310923609 0266210800 1310923219 0266210800 1310923609
0266211000 1310924309 0266211000 1310322472 0266211100 1310923609
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 140

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



]
T CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
L Spare parts catalogue

|

SparepartsBook
Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no
0266211100 1310978700 0268413822 1626105283 0291110700 1310923386
0291110800 1310923729 0291111000 1310923386 0291111000 1310923290
0291111000 1310322472 0291111100 1310154086 0291111100 1310154085
0291111400 1310154086 0291111400 1310154085 0292131000 1310154086
0300013009 1310322472 0300027491 1310322446 0300027493 1310154085
0300027493 1310154086 0300027623 1310923219 0300027623 1310154085
0300027623 1310154086 0300027667 1310083800 0300801900 1310924309
0300801900 1310923386 0301231800 1310611281 0301232100 1310312961
0301232100 1310923729 0301232100 1310923609 0301232100 1310923729
0301232100 1310923609 0301232100 1310923219 0301232100 1310924217
0301232100 1310978700 0301232100 1310923234 0301232100 1310924217
0301232100 1310923122 0301232100 1310322441 0301233500 1310174681
0301233500 1310322473 0301233500 1310923609 0301233500 1310322472
0301233500 1310923188 0301233500 1310322472 0301233500 1310923219
0301233500 1310923290 0301233500 1626215381 0301233500 1310322472
0301233500 1310322472 0301233500 1310923729 0301233500 1310924309
0301233500 1310322443 0301234400 1310312961 0301234400 1310312961
0301234400 1310312961 0301234400 1310923609 0301234400 1310312961
0301234400 1310312961 0301234400 1310312961 0301234400 1310312961
0301235800 1310082700 0301235800 1310083810 0301235800 1310083800
0301235800 1310322446 0301235800 1310978700 0301235800 1310923729
0301235800 1310322446 0301235800 1310923407 0301237800 1310174681
0301237800 1310083800 0301237800 1310083810 0301237800 1310082700
0333217422 1310923219 0333222500 1310978700 0333322700 1310312961
0333322700 1310924309 0333322700 1310322443 0333323200 1310923609
0333520009 1310322441 0333520009 1310322441 0333520009 1310322441
0333520009 1310322441 0335216000 1310312816 0337229323 1310312816
0337229323 1310312816 0346100015 1310978700 0346100207 1310923122
0346100210 1310978700 0346100217 1310322472 0346101244 1310978700
0347610019 1310322472 0347610022 1310322443 0347610400 1310923729
0347610400 1310923188 0347610400 1310322472 0347610400 1310923188
0347610400 1310923188 0347610500 1310322472 0347610500 1310923729
0347610500 1310923122 0347610600 1316020070 0347610600 1310322472
0347610900 1310322443 0347611900 1310322275 0347612100 1310322275
0347612200 1310322275 0348010107 1310978700 0348010107 1310978700
0348010107 1310978700 0348010107 1310978700 0348010212 1310923104
0506010009 1310312816 0508115801 1310312816 0517142000 1626105283
0560100904 1310923609 0575001204 1310923290 0575010211 1310923290
0575010240 1310923290 0575010240 1310923290 0575010240 1310923290
0575010240 1310923290 0575010240 1310923290 0575032149 1310312961
0581000047 1310312961 0581000052 1310312961 0581002801 1310923290
0581002801 1310923290 0581002801 1310923290 0581002801 1310923290
0581122804 1310923290 0581122804 1310923290 0581122804 1310923290
0581122804 1310923290 0581122804 1310923290 0581122804 1310923290
0581122804 1310923290 0581122804 1310923290 0581122804 1310923290
0581122804 1310923290 0603410203 1310923290 0603415021 1310923219
0603415021 1310923609 0603415056 1310923609 0603415056 1310923219
0603420031 1310923219 0603420031 1310923609 0605835093 1310924309
0605870062 1310923290 0605881406 1310923290 0605881406 1310312961
0623210009 1310923219 0623210009 1310923609 0634100084 1310924309
0653104300 1310923290 0653104300 1310923290 0653104300 1310923290
0653106200 1310923609 0653106200 1310312816 0653106200 1310923290
0653106200 1310923290 0653106200 1310923290 0653106200 1310923290
0653106200 1310923290 0653106200 1310312961 0653106200 1310923219
0653112400 1310923290 0653112800 1310312961 0653118900 1310923290
0653122700 1310174681 0653129300 1310923219 0653129300 1310923609
0661100024 1310322275 0661100024 1310312961 0661100027 1310174681
0661100030 1310923609 0661100038 1310312961 0661100039 1310322472
0661100039 1310923290 0661100044 1310312961 0661100060 1310312816
0663210561 1626105283 0663210643 1310312816 0663210971 1310312816
0663210978 1310312816 0663210979 1310174681 0663211146 1310312816
0663213500 1626105283 0663311700 1310312816 0663313100 1310312961
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 141

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



— CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP

Atlas Copco

E—— Spare parts catalogue
SparepartsBook
Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no
0663313100 1310312961 0663313100 1310312961 0663313100 1626105283
0663313100 1310312961 0663313100 1310312961 0663313200 1626105283
0663313400 1310174681 0663611200 1626105283 0663612700 1310322473
0663713400 1310312961 0663713800 1310923219 0663713800 1310923609
0663714700 1310312816 0663986800 1310312961 0686260600 1626215381
0686371601 1310312816 0686371601 1310312961 0686371601 1310923609
0686371601 1310923219 0686371602 1310174681 0686371607 1310312816
0686371647 1310923290 0686420103 1310923290 0686420103 1310923290
0686612600 1310312816 0686613000 1310312816 0686925275 1310923219
0686925275 1310923609 0803501210 1310924309 0823000019 1310923290
0852001028 1310924309 0852001028 1310923609 0852001028 1310923219
0852001098 1310923219 0852001098 1310923609 1079990249 1310074813
1079990551 1310074813 1079992000 1310074813 1088001902 1310978700
1088001903 1310978700 1088130105 1310923290 1089057470 1310322473
1089060705 1310322275 1089063451 1310322473 1089065906 1310923188
1092037369 1310322275 1092101590 1310312961 1092337000 1310924309
1202867300 1310611281 1202867300 1310611295 1310030162 1310322443
1310030283 1310074813 1310030383 1310322446 1310030384 1310322446
1310030384 1310322446 1310030384 1310322446 1310030384 1310322446
1310030400 1310923122 1310030609 1310082700 1310030884 1310322472
1310030898 1310322472 1310030915 1310923387 1310030961 1310083810
1310030976 1310923219 1310030977 1310978700 1310031198 1310322443
1310031198 1310322443 1310031198 1310322443 1310031198 1310322443
1310031198 1310322443 1310031198 1310322443 1310031324 1310074813
1310032151 1310322446 1310032384 1310322443 1310032787 1310611281
1310033046 1310923234 1310035195 1310322472 1310035372 1310923387
1310035495 1310074813 1310035525 1310322446 1310035574 1310923104
1310035581 1310923729 1310035605 1310924309 1310035606 1310924309
1310035639 1310322441 1310035695 1310074813 1310035714 1310978700
1310036276 1310923729 1310036552 1310322472 1310036557 1310322446
1310036557 1310322443 1310036971 1310923104 1310037004 1310322443
1310037005 1310322443 1310037005 1310322443 1310050206 1310923729
1310050220 1310923729 1310050537 1310923729 1310070004 1310154086
1310070004 1310154085 1310070006 1310154086 1310070006 1310154085
1310070141 1310074813 1310070800 1310923387 1310072012 1310923729
1310072300 1310322443 1310072303 1310322443 1310072307 1310322443
1310072311 1310322443 1310072342 1310923188 1310072342 1310923188
1310072343 1310923729 1310072345 1310923188 1310072347 1310322275
1310072348 1310322443 1310072400 1310923729 1310072407 1310923188
1310072432 1310923729 1310072469 1310978700 1310072496 1310923386
1310072496 1310923104 1310072868 1310923729 1310072869 1310923729
1310072870 1310923729 1310072881 1310923729 1310072903 1310923122
1310072919 1310322446 1310072920 1310322446 1310072932 1310923104
1310072933 1310923104 1310072967 1310924309 1310072968 1310924309
1310072969 1310924309 1310073054 1310923407 1310073055 1310923407
1310073076 1310923407 1310073095 1310923219 1310073201 1310923729
1310073403 1310154085 1310073653 1310322472 1310073654 1310978700
1310073983 1310923386 1310074038 1310923729 1310074107 1310923122
1310074138 1310923104 1310074139 1310923104 1310074140 1310978700
1310074142 1310978700 1310074223 1310074099 1310074224 1310074099
1310074227 1310074099 1310074228 1310923731 1310074228 1310923729
1310074228 1310075314 1310074228 1310074099 1310074229 1310074099
1310074330 1310322472 1310074331 1310322472 1310074335 1310978700
1310074428 1310978700 1310074428 1310923219 1310074469 1310923122
1310074470 1310923122 1310074472 1310923122 1310074592 1310322472
1310074598 1310978700 1310074622 1310074099 1310074623 1310074099
1310074624 1310074099 1310074624 1310075314 1310074624 1310923731
1310074625 1310074099 1310074626 1310074099 1310074627 1310074099
1310074628 1310074099 1310074629 1310074099 1310074629 1310075314
1310074629 1310923731 1310074632 1310074099 1310074632 1310923731
1310074632 1310075314 1310074633 1310923731 1310074633 1310075314
1310074633 1310074099 1310074634 1310074099 1310074634 1310075314
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 142

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



]
T CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
L Spare parts catalogue

|

SparepartsBook
Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no
1310074634 1310923731 1310074646 1310923609 1310074718 1310923729
1310074770 1310923729 1310074788 1310322446 1310074789 1310322446
1310074805 1310923389 1310074806 1310074813 1310074807 1310923234
1310074808 1310074813 1310074809 1310923234 1310074810 1310923234
1310074811 1310923234 1310074814 1310074099 1310074815 1310611081
1310074816 1310611081 1310074830 1310923388_02cps90 1310074830 1310923389
1310074831 1310923389 1310074981 1310074099 1310075315 1310923609
1310075355 1310074813 1310075457 1310923729 1310075461 1310075314
1310075461 1310923731 1310075462 1310075314 1310075462 1310923731
1310075463 1310075314 1310075463 1310923731 1310075506 1310923388_02cps90
1310075609 1310923388_02cps90 1310075714 1310923188 1310075814 1310322441
1310075825 1310322441 1310075832 1310923219 1310075832 1310923219
1310076196 1310924309 1310076421 1310075314 1310076453 1310075314
1310078302 1310074813 1310078825 1310923386 1310082301 1316020070
1310082763 1310083800 1310083910 1310078891 1310119900 1310322472
1310126600 1310322472 1310126801 1310923729 1310127280 1310082700
1310127295 1310083810 1310130600 1310322443 1310130810 1310923729
1310131310 1310923729 1310131411 1310923729 1310133400 1310133495
1310133500 1310133580 1310133500 1310133595 1310136480 1310133595
1310136500 1310923219 1310147800 1310075314 1310147800 1310074099
1310147900 1310074099 1310147900 1310075314 1310148300 1310322473
1310151600 1310074099 1310154000 1310154086 1310154000 1310154085
1310154080 1310082700 1310154085 1310083800 1310154086 1310083810
1310159701 1310082700 1310159710 1310083810 1310159710 1310083800
1310159731 1310159710 1310159732 1310159710 1310159733 1310159710
1310159734 1310159710 1310159735 1310159710 1310159736 1310159710
1310159737 1310159710 1310159738 1310159710 1310159739 1310159710
1310159740 1310159710 1310159743 1310159710 1310159744 1310159710
1310159745 1310159710 1310159746 1310159710 1310159747 1310159710
1310159801 1310923122 1310159901 1310923122 1310160001 1310923122
1310160101 1310923122 1310160201 1310923122 1310163006 1310978700
1310164300 1310322472 1310164800 1310083800 1310164800 1310082700
1310164895 1310083810 1310169611 1310923729 1310172110 1310923234
1310172120 1310923234 1310172131 1310923234 1310172600 1310322472
1310174600 1310174681 1310174681 1310923219 1310174681 1310923609
1310174700 1310322446 1310174800 1310322446 1310174900 1310322446
1310175602 1310923188 1310175631 1310175601 1310175632 1310175601
1310175633 1310175601 1310175634 1310175601 1310175635 1310175601
1310175636 1310175601 1310179510 1310923219 1310179520 1310923609
1310179610 1310923609 1310179700 1310923609 1310179701 1310923219
1310183300 1310322472 1310184400 1310923729 1310187100 1310978700
1310192200 1310978700 1310193303 1310923234 1310198200 1310174681
1310202400 1310923609 1310210900 1310923219 1310219401 1310924217
1310219401 1310924217 1310265449 1310322443 1310266492 1310074813
1310311252 1310074813 1310312862 1310978700 1310415500 1310923104
1310424600 1310923609 1310427000 1310322472 1310432711 1310923290
1310468801 1310924309 1310468900 1310924309 1310469001 1310924309
1310469102 1310924309 1310469110 1310312837 1310469200 1310924309
1310469311 1310924309 1310489101 1310923387 1310489107 1310923387
1310600109 1310923729 1310600122 1310978700 1310600124 1310611295
1310600131 1310322275 1310600218 1310923234 1310600337 1310074813
1310600437 1310074813 1310600495 1310923387 1310600495 1310074813
1310600541 1310923387 1310600560 1310322473 1310600562 1310322473
1310600563 1310322473 1310600650 1310978700 1310607603 1310322441
1310610920 1310133595 1310610925 1310133580 1310611001 1310611081
1310611200 1310611295 1310611201 1310611281 1310611271 1310611295
1310611801 1310611081 1310611900 1310611081 1310612000 1310611081
1310613600 1310322446 1310613700 1310322446 1310616950 1310078891
1310620250 1310312901 1310622601 1310312961 1310623400 1310322443
1310624301 1310923729 1310624501 1310312961 1310627000 1310322443
1310628201 1310322275 1310629901 1310629981 1310629901 1310629981
1310633100 1310322446 1310633201 1310322446 1310633310 1310923729
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 143

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



]
T CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
L Spare parts catalogue

|

SparepartsBook
Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no
1310633552 1310633586 1310633575 1310633586 1310633576 1310633586
1310633602 1310633682 1310633676 1310633682 1310633677 1310633682
1310648800 1310154086 1310648803 1310154085 1310653000 1310923729
1310677100 1310924309 1310681400 1310322446 1310681500 1310322446
1310681600 1310322443 1310681826 1310078891 1310681826 1310322446
1310681830 1310078891 1310681830 1310322446 1310681850 1310322446
1310682001 1310322446 1310682100 1310322446 1310685400 1310322446
1310685450 1310322446 1310688500 1310322446 1310691401 1310924309
1310692701 1310924309 1310692901 1310924309 1310697000 1310924309
1310697050 1310923219 1310701900 1310924309 1310702900 1310924309
1310703011 1310924309 1310703041 1310924309 1310704700 1310924309
1310704800 1310924309 1310704810 1310924309 1310704900 1310924309
1310704910 1310924309 1310705111 1310924309 1310705230 1310924309
1310705252 1310924309 1310732100 1310923219 1310740100 1310923234
1310742000 1310611281 1310762800 1310923729 1310813180 1310923729
1310825100 1310978700 1310881500 1310075314 1310881500 1310074099
1310923196 1310311647 1310923208 1310311647 1310923700 1310923609
1310923750 1310923609 1310923751 1310923609 1310923753 1310923609
1310923760 1310923609 1310924378 1310923188 1310940501 1310923729
1310940600 1310923729 1310962710 1310923729 1316010051 1310923731
1316010052 1310075314 1316010052 1310923731 1316010053 1310923731
1316010053 1310074099 1316010053 1310075314 1316010054 1310923731
1316010055 1310075314 1316010055 1310923731 1316010056 1310923731
1316010057 1310075314 1316010057 1310923731 1316010086 1310075314
1316010086 1310923731 1316010087 1310923731 1316010088 1310923731
1316010308 1310322473 1316020070 1310075314 1316020085 1310923387
1316021285 1310978700 1316021286 1310978700 1316021287 1310978700
1317000068 1316020070 1503105600 1310322441 1503256602 1310923290
1503256611 1310923290 1604038302 1310174681 1604130600 1310312816
1604132903 1310174681 1604133001 1310174681 1604133901 1310924309
1604133901 1310923219 1604172901 1310923219 1604172901 1310923609
1604179101 1310923219 1604179101 1310923609 1604179201 1310923219
1604179201 1310923609 1604179201 1310924309 1604211600 1310923609
1604211600 1310923609 1604259103 1310174681 1604259404 1310174681
1604353300 1310312816 1604428900 1626105283 1604431700 1310611295
1604431700 1310611281 1604574500 1310174681 1604574600 1310174681
1604575700 1310174681 1604620500 1626215381 1604689103 1310312816
1604707600 1626105283 1604748800 1310312816 1604749701 1310312816
1604757702 1310312816 1604774700 1310312816 1604799101 1310923204
1604799701 1310923204 1604993103 1310312837 1604997001 1310322275
1607852288 1310978700 1607852291 1310322473 1607852293 1310322473
1613080100 1310923104 1613235600 1310312816 1613291300 1626215381
1613338400 1310074813 1613338500 1310074813 1615566400 1310978700
1615566400 1310924309 1615566400 1310312837 1615566400 1310923219
1615566400 1310923234 1615566400 1310923729 1615566400 1310322446
1615566400 1310322275 1615566400 1310322472 1615566400 1310923609
1615566400 1310923609 1615566400 1310923609 1615566400 1310923609
1615566400 1310978700 1615566400 1310322446 1615639800 1310312961
1615639900 1310312961 1615771200 1310611281 1615771200 1310611295
1615860500 1310611281 1615860500 1310611295 1615860500 1310923386
1615861902 1310924309 1615862000 1310924309 1616494600 1310312816
1616510800 1310174681 1616601200 1310312816 1616601301 1310312816
1619266500 1310611081 1619276600 1310978700 1619276600 1310923386
1619276600 1310978700 1619276600 1310978700 1619276600 1310923188
1619276600 1310923188 1619276600 1310923188 1619276600 1310322441
1619276600 1310322443 1619276600 1310923729 1619276600 1310924309
1619276600 1310322441 1619286101 1310312961 1619298001 1310923386
1619589801 1310923104 1619589801 1310322446 1619589801 1310923188
1619589801 1310322441 1622079600 1310312816 1622096400 1310312816
1622566200 1310312816 1623740700 1310312816 1626035505 1310923609
1626040503 1310923290 1626052100 1310924309 1626105100 1626105283
1626105200 1626105283 1626105283 1310923609 1626105283 1310923219
8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 144

© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



I
T CPS 650-900 JD8 T4F HB HOP
L Spare parts catalogue

I
SparepartsBook

Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no Part no
1626105300 1626105283 1626107900 1310924309 1626154301 1310312961
1626154401 1310312961 1626201101 1310322441 1626201101 1310322441
1626211701 1310923609 1626211701 1310923219 1626215381 1310312816
1626218900 1626215381 1626225501 1310311647 1626225501 Coolant_Gencool
1626225601 Coolant_Gencool 1626225601 1310311647 1626225701 1310311647
1626225701 Coolant_Gencool 1626225801 1310311647 1626225801 Engine_oil_Genoil
1626225901 Engine_oil_Genoil 1626225901 1310311647 1626226000 1310311647
1626226000 Compressor_oil_Geno 1626226100 Compressor_oil_Geno 1626226100 1310311647
1626226200 1310311647 1626226200 Engine_oil_Genoil 1626226300 Engine_oil_Genoil
1626226300 1310311647 1626237100 1626215381 1626238000 1626215381
1626277700 1310923290 1626299300 13103129611 1626469100 1626215381
1626488000 1310923729 1626501500 1310322275 1626511900 1310312816
1626531400 1626531480 1626531500 1626531480 1626537600 1310923609
1626537600 1310923219 1626537600 1310923609 1626571600 1310312816
1626617100 1310923386 1626850007 1310322473 1630017500 Compressor_oil_Geno
1630017500 1310311647 1630024900 Compressor_oil_Geno 1630024900 1310311647
1635538500 1310312816 1638000000 1310923290 1638074000 1310311647
1638074000 Engine_oil_Genoil 1638075000 1310311647 1638075000 Engine_oil_Genoil
1638750001 1310924217 1638750001 1310924217 2205176612 1310322275
2205176931 1310322275 2250252800 1310174681 2252405700 1626105283
2252405800 1626105283 2252405900 1626105283 2252419700 1626105283
2254725700 1310312961 2255028400 1626105283 2911011203 1310311647
2911014900 1310311647 2911016900 2911016900 2911016900 1310311647
2911992100 1310311647 2914512800 1310923196 3176653900 1310923122
3176656600 1310923122 3315019510 1310322441 3715058900 1310923122
5500510000 1310923122 5530768100 1310923188 6211475250 1310322275
6211475450 1310322275 8915002180 1310074813 9747601400 1310074813

Di scoun t www.discount-equipment.com
Equipment

8/1/2024 For the most recent information please visit POL website. The information in this pdf can be outdated. 145
© 2024 Chicago Pneumatic



PARTS FINDER

Search Manual Can't Find Part or
Search Website Library For Parts Manual? Request Help
by Part Number Manual & Lookup Part by Manufacturer,
Numbers - Purchase Model & Description

DiS coun t or Request Quote
Equipment

Search Manuals

Discount-Equipment.comis youronline resource for quality parts & equipment.

Florida:561-964-4949 Outside FloridaTOLLFREE:877-690-3101

Need parts?

Click on this link: http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/ and
choose one of the options to help get the right parts and equipment you are looking
for. Please have the machine model and serial number available in order to help us
get you the correct parts. If you don'’t find the part on the website or on one of the
online manuals, please fill out the request form and one of our experienced staff
members will get back to you with a quote for the right part that your machine needs.

We sell worldwide for the brands: Genie, Terex, JLG, MultiQuip, Mikasa, Essick, Whiteman,
Mayco, Toro Stone, Diamond Products, Generac Magnum, Airman, Haulotte, Barreto,
Power Blanket, Nifty Lift, Atlas Copco, Chicago Pneumatic, Allmand, Miller Curber, Skyjack,
Lull, Skytrak, Tsurumi, Husquvarna Target, Stow, Wacker, Sakai, Mi-T-M, Sullair, Basic,
Dynapac, MBW, Weber, Bartell, Bennar Newman, Haulotte, Ditch Runner, Menegotti,
Morrison, Contec, Buddy, Crown, Edco, Wyco, Bomag, Laymor, EZ Trench, Bil-Jax, F.S.
Curtis, Gehl Pavers, Heli, Honda, ICS/PowerGrit, IHI, Partner, Imer, Clipper, MMD, Koshin,
Rice, CH&E, General Equipment ,Amida, Coleman, NAC, Gradall, Square Shooter, Kent,
Stanley, Tamco, Toku, Hatz, Kohler, Robin, Wisconsin, Northrock, Oztec, Toker TK, Rol-Air,
APT, Wylie, Ingersoll Rand / Doosan, Innovatech, Con X, Ammann, Mecalac, Makinex, Smith
Surface Prep,Small Line, Wanco, Yanmar


http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/category/5443-parts/
http://www.discount-equipment.com/page/1517-search-manuals/
http://discount-equipment.com/parts/

	Part Module Publication
	TOC
	32316:1310311647 Kits and consumables
	17745:1310923196 FILTER KIT:FUEL FILTERS W/SEAL
	17777:1310923208 Service Pak 1000 hours
	7723:Engine_oil_Genoil ENGINE OIL
	7712:Compressor_oil_Genoil COMPRESSOR OIL
	7718:Coolant_Gencool COOLANT
	6294:2911016900 SERVICE KIT - UNLOADER VALVE
	12638:2911992100 SERVICE KIT - REGULATING VALVE
	17826:2911011203 SERVICE KIT - OIL SEPARATOR
	10118:2911014900 SERVICE KIT - OIL STOP VALVE
	30608:1310312816 Gearcasing and mounts
	21733:1310923204 Gearset
	22679:1626531480 Gearset
	31443:1310312961 Oil system
	32349:1310923290 Regulating system
	32322:1310322275 Air inlet
	31449:1310923219 Air outlet
	22668:1310923609 Air outlet system
	6267:1626215381 UNLOADER VALVE
	22675:1626105283 VALVE REGULATOR
	30604:1310174681 Vessel assembly
	21736:1310923386 Bodywork
	10061:1310629981 BAFFLE ASY:REAR XAS750T3/T4
	17702:1310633586 BAFFLE ASY:FRONT UP S2LP T4F
	22638:1310133595 PANEL ASY:REAR CPS 850
	22633:1310133495 PANEL ASY:CPS 850 JD FT4
	22644:1310611295 PANEL ASY:DOOR S2LP CPS T4F
	32314:1310133580 PANEL ASY:REAR XATS 750 JD FT4
	32336:1310629981 BAFFLE ASSEMBLY - REAR
	32334:1310611281 Panel assembly
	20041:1310924217 Fleetlink
	31018:1310322441 FRAME AND MOUNTS
	17570:1310082700 Frame kit
	22626:1310083810 Frame Kit
	17707:1310633682 LOUVER ASY:FRONT XAS750 FT4
	17698:1310611081 Roof assembly
	20655:1310924217 Fleetlink
	32354:1310923388_02cps900 Label - CPS
	32356:1310923389 Label
	31453:1310923387 Labels
	30561:1310074813 Label sheet:xas
	32366:1310923731 ENGINE AND ACCESSORIES
	32326:1310322443 Engine air and water system
	17564:1310074099 Engine service parts
	30618:1310322446 Cooling system
	22573:1310923122 DRAINS
	31025:1310923188 Fuel system
	22534:1310175601 FUELTANK:XATS 750 S2LP PLASTIC
	22617:1310923729 Exhaust system:
	30959:1310075314 ENGINE-DIESEL:6068HFC08 GEN1.5
	31071:1316020070 KIT:ENGINE XAS 900 JD
	31020:1310322472 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID SYSTEM
	363368:1310978700 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
	30624:1310923104 ROADLIGHTS
	30622:1310322473 Control panel
	11335:1310312901 NO AIR INLET SHUTDOWN
	32312:1310083800 Frame kit
	30600:1310154085 ASY:RH ELEC BRAKE DEXTER AXLE
	32309:1310078891 Frame kit
	32346:1310923234 UNDERCARRIAGE
	32358:1310923407 Undercarriage assembly
	30668:1310924309 DUAL OUTLET
	22640:1310154086 Towbar assembly
	32320:1310312837 No aftercooler
	17615:1310159710 AXLE ASY:XA(T)S 750 FT4 EB




